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Porline markasıyla üretim yolculuğumuz 2018 yılında resmen başlamış olsa da, porselen sektöründeki ticari 
geçmişimiz 1970’li yıllara dayanmaktadır. 55 yılı aşkın bir süredir süregelen züccaciye toptan dağıtım faaliye-
timiz, Mart 2018 itibarıyla tam kapsamlı bir porselen üreticisi kimliğine dönüşmüştür.

Porline Porselen, üretime 5.000 m² kapalı alanda bulunan tek fırınla başlamış, 2020 yılına gelindiğinde kapasi-
tesini iki fırına ve 150 çalışana çıkararak porselen sofra eşyası sektöründe güçlü bir konum elde etmiştir. 2021 yı-
lında, farklı şekil ve formlarda aylık 900.000 adet katma değerli ürün üretim kapasitesine ulaşılmış, ayrıca yapılan 
dijital baskı hattı yatırımıyla en güncel küresel tasarım trendlerini ürünlerimize yansıtma imkânı kazanılmıştır.

Ürün portföyümüz, ileri teknoloji yatırımlarıyla sürekli gelişmekte ve hem Horeca hem de ev tipi müşte-
ri ihtiyaçlarını karşılayacak şekilde çeşitlenmektedir. Yenilikçilik anlayışından güç alarak, sürekli yatırımlar 
ve tasarım geliştirme çalışmaları ile küresel ölçekte tanınan bir marka olma hedefimizi sürdürmekteyiz.
2019 yılından bu yana Porline, Ambiente, Host Milano ve EquipHotel Paris gibi önde gelen uluslararası 
fuarlara katılarak global görünürlüğünü artırmakta ve ihracat ağını genişletmektedir. Bugün 30’dan fazla ül-
keye ihracat gerçekleştirmekte ve aylık 1,5 milyon adet üretim kapasitesiyle faaliyetlerimizi sürdürmekteyiz.
Porline olarak kalite, güven ve müşteri memnuniyetini temel değerlerimiz olarak benimserken, insana ve çevreye 
duyulan saygıyı da yönetim anlayışımızın merkezine koymaktayız. 250’den fazla deneyimli çalışanımızla, yerel 
ve milli kaynakları sorumlu bir biçimde kullanarak şehrimizin ve ülkemizin ekonomik gelişimine katkı sağlıyoruz.
Aynı tutku ve kararlılıkla yolumuza devam ediyor; porseleni zanaat, yenilik ve içinde yaşadığımız dünyamıza ve 
çevremize duyduğumuz saygı ile şekillendiriyoruz.

Although our production journey officially began in 2018 under the Porline brand, our commercial heritage 
in the porcelain industry dates back to the 1970s. What started as a tableware distribution business more 
than 55 years ago evolved into full-scale porcelain manufacturing in March 2018.

Porline Porcelain commenced production with a single kiln in a 5,000 m² indoor facility, and by 2020 ex-
panded to two kilns and 150 employees, establishing a strong presence in the porcelain tableware sector. In 
2021, our monthly capacity reached 900,000 value-added pieces in diverse shapes and forms, supported by 
an investment in a digital printing line that allows us to bring the latest global design trends to life.

Our product portfolio continues to evolve through advanced technology, meeting the demands of both Hore-
ca and houseware customers. Driven by innovation, we remain committed to strengthening our position as a 
globally recognized brand through continuous investment and development.

Since 2019, Porline has taken part in major international trade fairs such as Ambiente, Host Milano, and 
EquipHotel Paris, continuously enhancing its global visibility and expanding its export network. Today, we 
proudly export to over 30 countries and maintain a monthly production capacity of 1,5 million pieces.

At Porline, we uphold the core values of quality, trust, and customer satisfaction, while maintaining deep 
respect for people and the environment. With a team of more than 250 dedicated professionals, we make 
responsible use of local and national resources, contributing to the economic growth of our city and country.
We continue our journey with passion and commitment - shaping porcelain through craftsmanship, innova-
tion, and respect for the world we live in.

Hakkımızda

About Us

www.porline.com.tr

Ömür Boyu Desen ve 
Renk Dayanıklılığı

Mikrodalga 
Kullanımına Uygun

Bulaşık 
Makinesinde Yıkanabilir

Life Time Design and 
Color Resistance

Microwave 
Safe

Dishwasher 
Safe

İstiflenebilir
Tasarım

Yüksek Çizilme
Direnci

Kırılmaya Karşı 
Dayanıklı

Stackable 
Desing

Glaze 
Resistance

Anti-Edge 
Chipping
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MAIN MOLDS

Mercure Mold

Hermes Mold

Mercure Sun Mold

M
E

R
C

U
R

E
H

E
R

M
E

S
M

E
R

C
U

R
E

 S
U

N

MAIN MOLDS

These molds are our main designs, and they can be perfectly matched and combined with one another.

Mercure Plate

Hermes Extrong Plate

Mercure Sun Plate

Carmina Bowl

Hermes Plate

Mercure Sun Bowl

Carmina Deep Plate

Hermes Spagetti Plate

Mercure Sun
Deep Plate

Hermes Higher 
Deep Plate

Mercure Sun
Oval Platter

Mercure Oval Platter

* *
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NORTHERN LIGHTS & ASH



HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HR26SPT-R68M 26 cm 6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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NORTHERN LIGHTS
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MERKÜR SUN DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE SUN FLAT PLATE

MRSUN21DU-R68M
MRSUN24DU-R68M
MRSUN26DU-R68M
MRSUN28DU-R68M

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MR21DU-R68M
MR24DU-R68M
MR26DU-R68M
MR28DU-R68M

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGHER DEEP PLATE

HR21DCK-R68M 21 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR SUN KASE GRUBU
MERCURE SUN BOWL

HRSUN08KS-R68M
HRSUN10KS-R68M
HRSUN14KS-R68M

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
8 ad/pcs

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

HR01CT180-R68M
HR01CF180-R68M
HR01CT230-R68M
HR01CF230-R68M

15 cm
180 cm

15 cm
230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HR01KT-R68M
HR01KF-R68M

11,5 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

FERRO HAT KUPA
FERRO HAT MUG

FERRO SUN KUPA
FERRO SUN MUG

FRSUN01MUG-R68M 235 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HRO17DU-R68M
HRO19DU-R68M
HRO21DU-R68M
HRO23DU-R68M
HRO24DU-R68M
HRO27DU-R68M
HRO30DU-R68M

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

*

* Extrong: Anti-chipping reinforcement applied to the edges of the plate to prevent chipping or cracking.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

SRY21CK-R68M 22 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
SizeMERKÜR OVAL TABAK

MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

MERKÜR SUN OVAL TABAK
MERCURE SUN OVAL PLATTER

MR14KY-R68M
MR19KY-R68M
MR24KY-R68M
MR28KY-R68M

MRSUN14KY-R68M
MRSUN19KY-R68M
MRSUN24KY-R68M
MRSUN28KY-R68M

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.
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MERKÜR KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
MERCURE ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO HAT KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
FERRO ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HR01KT-R68M
FRHAT01KF-R68M

11,5 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

MERKÜR KASE
MERCURE BOWL

MR17KS-R68M 17 cm 6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FRHAT01MUG-R68M 235 cc 24 ad/pcs

MR01KT-R68M
MR01KF-R68M

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs
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ASH

13
* Extrong: Anti-chipping reinforcement applied to the edges of the plate to prevent chipping or cracking.
* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.
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HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HR26SPT-R69M 26 cm 6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR SUN DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE SUN FLAT PLATE

MRSUN21DU-R69M
MRSUN24DU-R69M
MRSUN26DU-R69M
MRSUN28DU-R69M

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MR21DU-R69M
MR24DU-R69M
MR26DU-R69M
MR28DU-R69M

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR SUN KASE GRUBU
MERCURE SUN BOWL

HRSUN08KS-R69M
HRSUN10KS-R69M
HRSUN14KS-R69M

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
8 ad/pcs

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

HR01CT180-R69M
HR01CF180-R69M
HR01CT230-R69M
HR01CF230-R69M

15 cm
180 cc
180 cc
180 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HR01KT-R69M
HR01KF-R69M

11,5 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

FERRO HAT KUPA
FERRO HAT MUG

FERRO SUN KUPA
FERRO SUN MUGFRHAT01MUG-R69M

FRSUN01MUG-R69M

235 cc

235 cc

24 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HRO17DU-R69M
HRO19DU-R69M
HRO21DU-R69M
HRO23DU-R69M
HRO24DU-R69M
HRO27DU-R69M
HRO30DU-R69M

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

*

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

SRY21CK-R69M 22 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
SizeMERKÜR OVAL TABAK

MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

MERKÜR SUN OVAL TABAK
MERCURE SUN OVAL PLATTER

MR14KY-R69M
MR19KY-R69M
MR24KY-R69M
MR28KY-R69M

MRSUN14KY-R69M
MRSUN19KY-R69M
MRSUN24KY-R69M
MRSUN28KY-R69M

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

MERKÜR KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
MERCURE ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

MR01KT-R69M
MR01KF-R69M

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO HAT KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
FERRO ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HR01KT-R69M
FRHAT01KF-R69M

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

MERKÜR KASE
MERCURE BOWL

MR17KS-R69M 17 cm 6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGHER DEEP PLATE

HR21DCK-R69M 21 cm 12 ad/pcs
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HIGHLIGHT
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HIGHLIGHT IVORY / MERCURE SUN
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MERKÜR SUN DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE SUN FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR SUN ÇUKUR TABAK
MERCURE SUN DEEP PLATE

MRSUN21DU-R75
MRSUN24DU-R75
MRSUN26DU-R75
MRSUN28DU-R75

MRSUN19CK-R75
MRSUN24CK-R75

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

19 cm
24 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

MERKÜR SUN OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE SUN OVAL PLATTER

MERKÜR SUN KASE
MERCURE SUN BOWL

HRSUN08KS-R75
HRSUN10KS-R75
HRSUN14KS-R75

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
8 ad/pcs

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO SUN KUPA
FERRO SUN MUG

FRSUN01MUG-R75 235 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

EMAYE BAHAR KUPA
BAHAR ENAMEL FORM MUG

EMBHR01MUG-R75 260 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
FERRO ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

HR01KT-R75
FR01KF-R75

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SiLiNDiR SUN KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
CYLINDER SUN ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

MRS01KT-R75
SLSUN01KF-R75

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO HAT KUPA
FERRO HAT MUG

FERRO HAT KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
FERRO HAT ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

FRHAT01MUG-R75

HR01KT-R75
FRHAT01KF-R75

235 cc

12 cm
90 cc

24 ad/pcs

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SUFLE KASESi
SOUFFLE BOWL

HR10SFL-R75 10 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

TERRA KUPA
TERRA MUG

TR01MUG-R75 290 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MRSUN14KY-R75
MRSUN19KY-R75
MRSUN24KY-R75
MRSUN28KY-R75

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
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HIGHLIGHT IVORY / MERCURE
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CARMiNA KASE 
CARMINA BOWL

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK 
SARAY DEEP PLATE

CRM14KS-R75 SRY21CK-R7514 cm 22 cm24 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs

OTEL ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HOTEL TEA CUP and SAUCER

HRO01CT180-R75
HRO01CF180-R75
HRO01CT230-R75
HRO01CF230-R75

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm

230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

OTEL KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HOTEL ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

HRO01KT-R75
HRO01KF-R75

12,5 cm
115 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ADA KUPA
ADA MUG

ADA01MUG-R75 175 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MIRA KUPA
MIRA MUG

MR01MUG-R75 265 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ADA KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
ADA ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

ADA01KT-R75
ADA01KF-R75

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

CARMiNA YEMEK TABAĞI 
CARMINA DEEP PLATE

CRM19CK-R75 19 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MR21DU-R75
MR24DU-R75
MR26DU-R75
MR28DU-R75

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

MERKÜR OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE  OVAL PLATTER

MR14KY-R75
MR19KY-R75
MR24KY-R75
MR28KY-R75

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

SARAY KASE 
SARAY BOWL

KFS08KS-R75
KFS10KS-R75
SRY14KS-R75
SRY17KS-R75

8 cm 
10 cm
14 cm
17 cm

48 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

EMAYE KUPA
ENAMEL FORM MUG

EM01MUG-R75 260 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KARE ÇEREZLiK
HERMES SQUARE MULTIPURPOSE BOWL

HR01CRZ-R75 10 cm 36 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

HR17DU-R75
HR19DU-R75
HR21DU-R75
HR23DU-R75
HR24DU-R75
HR27DU-R75
HR30DU-R75

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HRO17DU-R75
HRO19DU-R75
HRO21DU-R75
HRO23DU-R75
HRO24DU-R75
HRO27DU-R75
HRO30DU-R75

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HERMES KASE 
HERMES BOWL

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

HR08KS-R75
HR10KS-R75
HR14KS-R75

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

KOLI IÇI
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KAYIK TABAK
HERMES OVAL PLATTER

HR24KY-R75
HR26KY-R75
HR29KY-R75

24 cm
26 cm
29 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

HERMES KAYIK TABAK
HERMES OVAL PLATTER

OVL12KY-R75
OVL15KY-R75
OVL19KY-R75

12 cm
15 cm
19 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

HR01CT180-R75
HR01CF180-R75
HR01CT230-R75
HR01CF230-R75

15 cm
180 cm

15 cm
230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HERMES KUPA
HERMES MUG

HR01MUG-R75 310 cc 24 ad/pcs

*

*
HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI ÇUKUR TABAK

HERMES EXTRONG DEEP PLATE

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

HRO20CK-R75 20 cm 12 ad/pcs

KOLI IÇI
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

* Extrong: Anti-chipping reinforcement applied to the edges of the plate to prevent chipping or cracking.
* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

EKSEN KASE 
AXIS BOWL

EKS08KS-R75
EKS10KS-R75

8 cm
10 cm

50 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES JOKER KASE GRUBU 
HERMES STACKABLE BOWL

HR06JK-R75
HR08JK-R75
HR10JK-R75
HR12JK-R75

6 cm
8 cm

10 cm
12 cm

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HR21DCK-R75 21 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTAPLATE

HR26SPT-R75 26 cm 6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES ESSPRESSO and SAUCER

HR01KT-R75
HR01KF-R75

11,5 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size



CARMINA KASE
CARMINA BOWL

CRM14KS-R95 14 cm 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR SUN ÇUKUR TABAK
MERCURE SUN DEEP PLATE

MR21DU-R95
MR24DU-R95
MR26DU-R95
MR28DU-R95

MRSUN19CK-R95
MRSUN24CK-R95

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

19 cm
24 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

MRSUN21DU-R95
MRSUN24DU-R95
MRSUN26DU-R95
MRSUN28DU-R95

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

MERKÜR SUN DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE SUN FLAT PLATE

FERRO HAT KUPA
FERRO HAT MUG

FERRO SUN KUPA
FERRO SUN MUG

FRHAT01MUG-R95FRSUN01MUG-R95 235 cc235 cc 12 ad/pcs12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO HAT KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
FERRO HAT ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HR01KT-R95
FRHAT01KF-R95

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

MR14KY-R95
MR19KY-R95
MR24KY-R95
MR28KY-R95

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

OTEL ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HOTEL TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HRO01CT180-R95
HRO01CF180-R95
HRO01CT230-R95
HRO01CF230-R95

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm
230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

CARMiNA ÇUKUR TABAK
CARMINA DEEP PLATE

CRM19CK-R95 19 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR SUN OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE SUN OVAL PLATTER

MRSUN14KY-R95
MRSUN19KY-R95
MRSUN24KY-R95
MRSUN28KY-R95

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR SUN KASE GRUBU
MERCURE SUN BOWL

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
8 ad/pcs

HRSUN08KS-R95
HRSUN10KS-R95
HRSUN14KS-R95

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm

SUFLE KASESi
SOUFFLE BOWL

HR10SFL-R75 10 cm 48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SiLiNDiR SUN KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
CYLINDER SUN ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

MRS01KT-R95
SLSUN01KF-R95

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR SUN ÇUKUR TABAK
MERCURE SUN DEEP PLATES

MR21DU-R92
MR24DU-R92
MR26DU-R92
MR28DU-R92

MRSUN19CK-R92
MRSUN24CK-R92

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

19 cm
24 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

MRSUN21DU-R92
MRSUN24DU-R92
MRSUN26DU-R92
MRSUN28DU-R92

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

MERKÜR SUN DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE SUN FLAT PLATE

FERRO HAT KUPA
FERRO HAT MUG

FERRO SUN KUPA
FERRO SUN MUG

FRHAT01MUG-R92FRSUN01MUG-R92 235 cc235 cc 12 ad/pcs12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO HAT KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
FERRO HAT ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HR01KT-R92
FRHAT01KF-R92

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

MR14KY-R92
MR19KY-R92
MR24KY-R92
MR28KY-R92

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

OTEL ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HOTEL TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HRO01CT180-R92
HRO01CF180-R92
HRO01CT230-R92
HRO01CF230-R92

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm
230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

CARMiNA ÇUKUR TABAK
CARMINA DEEP PLATE

CRM19CK-R92 19 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR SUN OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE SUN OVAL PLATTER

MRSUN14KY-R92
MRSUN19KY-R92
MRSUN24KY-R92
MRSUN28KY-R92

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

CARMiNA KASE
CARMINA BOWL

CRM14KS-R92 14 cm 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR SUN KASE GRUBU
MERCURE SUN BOWL

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
8 ad/pcs

HRSUN08KS-R92
HRSUN10KS-R92
HRSUN14KS-R92

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm

SUFLE KASESi
SOUFFLE BOWL

HR10SFL-R92 10 cm 48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SiLiNDiR SUN KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
CYLINDER SUN ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

MRS01KT-R92
SLSUN01KF-R92

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR SUN ÇUKUR TABAK
MERCURE SUN DEEP PLATE

MR21DU-R94
MR24DU-R94
MR26DU-R94
MR28DU-R94

MRSUN19CK-R94
MRSUN24CK-R94

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

19 cm
24 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

MRSUN21DU-R94
MRSUN24DU-R94
MRSUN26DU-R94
MRSUN28DU-R94

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

MERKÜR SUN DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE SUN FLAT PLATE

FERRO HAT KUPA
FERRO HAT MUG

FERRO SUN KUPA
FERRO SUN MUG

FRHAT01MUG-R94FRSUN01MUG-R94 235 cc235 cc 12 ad/pcs12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO HAT KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
FERRO HAT ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HR01KT-R94
FRHAT01KF-R94

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

MR14KY-R94
MR19KY-R94
MR24KY-R94
MR28KY-R94

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

OTEL ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HOTEL TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HRO01CT180-R94
HRO01CF180-R94
HRO01CT230-R94
HRO01CF230-R94

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm
230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

CARMiNA ÇUKUR TABAK
CARMINA DEEP PLATE

CRM19CK-R94 19 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR SUN OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE SUN OVAL PLATTER

MRSUN14KY-R94
MRSUN19KY-R94
MRSUN24KY-R94
MRSUN28KY-R94

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

CARMiNA KASE
CARMINA BOWL

CRM14KS-R94 14 cm 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR SUN KASE GRUBU
MERCURE SUN BOWL

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
8 ad/pcs

HRSUN08KS-R94
HRSUN10KS-R94
HRSUN14KS-R94

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm

SUFLE KASESi
SOUFFLE BOWL

HR10SFL-R94 10 cm 48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SiLiNDiR SUN KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
CYLINDER SUN ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

MRS01KT-R94
SLSUN01KF-R94

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if 

your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

MRSUN21DU-R102
MRSUN24DU-R102
MRSUN26DU-R102
MRSUN28DU-R102

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

MERKÜR SUN DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE SUN FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR SUN ÇUKUR TABAK
MERCURE SUN DEEP PLATE

MRSUN19CK-R102
MRSUN24CK-R102

19 cm
24 cm

12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO HAT KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
FERRO HAT ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HR01KT-R102
FRHAT01KF-R102

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO HAT KUPA
FERRO HAT MUG

FRHAT01MUG-R102 235 cc 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR SUN OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE SUN OVAL PLATTER

MRSUN14KY-R102
MRSUN19KY-R102
MRSUN24KY-R102
MRSUN28KY-R102

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR SUN KASE GRUBU
MERCURE SUN BOWL

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
8 ad/pcs

HRSUN08KS-R102
HRSUN10KS-R102
HRSUN14KS-R102

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm

SUFLE KASESi
SOUFFLE BOWL

HR10SFL-R102 10 cm 48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SiLiNDiR SUN KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
CYLINDER SUN ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

MRS01KT-R102
SLSUN01KF-R102

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.
* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR SUN ÇUKUR TABAK
MERCURE SUN DEEP PLATE

MR21DU-R93
MR24DU-R93
MR26DU-R93
MR28DU-R93

MRSUN19CK-R93
MRSUN24CK-R93

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

19 cm
24 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

MRSUN21DU-R93
MRSUN24DU-R93
MRSUN26DU-R93
MRSUN28DU-R93

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

MERKÜR SUN DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE SUN FLAT PLATE

FERRO HAT KUPA
FERRO HAT MUG

FERRO SUN KUPA
FERRO SUN MUG

FRHAT01MUG-R93FRSUN01MUG-R93 235 cc235 cc 12 ad/pcs12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO HAT KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
FERRO HAT ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HR01KT-R93
FRHAT01KF-R93

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR OVAL KAYIKLAR
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

MR14KY-R93
MR19KY-R93
MR24KY-R93
MR28KY-R93

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

OTEL ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HOTEL TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HRO01CT180-R93
HRO01CF180-R93
HRO01CT230-R93
HRO01CF230-R93

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm
230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

CARMiNA ÇUKUR TABAK
CARMINA DEEP PLATE

CRM19CK-R93 19 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR SUN OVAL KAYIKLAR
MERCURE SUN OVAL PLATTER

MRSUN14KY-R93
MRSUN19KY-R93
MRSUN24KY-R93
MRSUN28KY-R93

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

CARMiNA KASE
CARMINA BOWL

CRM14KS-R93 14 cm 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR SUN KASE GRUBU
MERCURE SUN BOWL

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
8 ad/pcs

HRSUN08KS-R93
HRSUN10KS-R93
HRSUN14KS-R93

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm

SUFLE KASESi
SOUFFLE BOWL

HR10SFL-R93 10 cm 48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SiLiNDiR SUN KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
CYLINDER SUN ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

MRS01KT-R93
SLSUN01KF-R93

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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INDIGO / MERCURE SUN

FERRO HAT KUPA
FERRO HAT MUG

FRHAT01MUG-R73 235 cc 24 ad/pcs

IN
D
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O

 / 
M

ER
CU

R
E 

SU
N

MERKÜR SUN DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE SUN FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR SUN OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE SUN OVAL PLATTER

MERKÜR SUN KASE GRUBU
MERCURE SUN BOWL

MRSUN21DU-R73
MRSUN24DU-R73
MRSUN26DU-R73
MRSUN28DU-R73

MRSUN14KY-R73
MRSUN19KY-R73
MRSUN24KY-R73
MRSUN28KY-R73

HRSUN08KS-R73
HRSUN10KS-R73
HRSUN14KS-R73

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
8 ad/pcs

FERRO SUN KUPA
FERRO SUN MUG

FRSUN01MUG-R73 235 cc 24 ad/pcs

FERRO HAT KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI 
FERRO HAT ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HR01KT-R73
FRHAT01KF-R73

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

MERKÜR SUN ÇUKUR TABAK
MERCURE SUN DEEP PLATE

MRSUN19CK-R73
MRSUN24CK-R73

19 cm
24 cm

12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

TERRA KUPA
TERRA MUG

TR01MUG-R73 290 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

EMAYE BAHAR KUPA 
ENAMEL BAHAR FORM MUG

EMBHR01MUG-R73 260 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

EMAYE KUPA 
ENAMEL FORM MUG

EM01MUG-R73 260 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SUFLE KASESi
SOUFFLE BOWL

HR10SFL-R73 10 cm 48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SiLiNDiR SUN KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI 
CYLINDER SUN ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

MRS01KT-R73
SLSUN01KF-R73

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

12 cm
90 cc

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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OTEL KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI 
HOTEL ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER 90 cc

OTEL ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI 230 cc
HOTEL TEA CUP and SAUCER 230 cc

HRO01KT-R73
HRO01KF-R73

HRO01CT180-R73
HRO01CF180-R73
HRO01CT230-R73
HRO01CF230-R73

12,5 cm
115 cc

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm

230 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

SİLİNDİR KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI  
CYLINDER ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER 

MRS01KT-R73
SL01KF-R73

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

12 cm
90 cc

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MR21DU-R73
MR24DU-R73
MR26DU-R73
MR28DU-R73

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

MERKÜR OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

MR14KY-R73
MR19KY-R73
MR24KY-R73
MR28KY-R73

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

SARAY KASE
SARAY BOWL

KFS08KS-R73
KFS10KS-R73
SRY14KS-R73
SRY17KS-R73

8 cm 
10 cm
14 cm
17 cm

48 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ADA KUPA
ADA MUG

ADA01MUG-R73 175 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MIRA  KUPA
MIRA MUG

MR01MUG-R73 265 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ADA KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI 
ADA ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

ADA01KT-R73
ADA01KF-R73

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
MERCURE ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

MR01KT-R73
MR01KF-R73

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
MERCURE TEA CUP and SAUCER

MR01CT180-R73
MR01CF180-R73
MR01CT230-R73
MR01CF230-R73

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm

230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

SRY21CK-R73 22 cm 6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

HR17DU-R73
HR19DU-R73
HR21DU-R73
HR23DU-R73
HR24DU-R73
HR27DU-R73
HR30DU-R73

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG DEEP PLATE

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HRO20CK-R73 HR21DCK-R7320 cm 21 cm12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HRO17DU-R73
HRO19DU-R73
HRO21DU-R73
HRO23DU-R73
HRO24DU-R73
HRO27DU-R73
HRO30DU-R73

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HERMES JOKER KASE GRUBU 
HERMES STACKABLE BOWL

HR06JK-R73
HR08JK-R73
HR10JK-R73
HR12JK-R73

6 cm
8 cm

10 cm
12 cm

54 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
60 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HERMES KASE
HERMES BOWL

HR08KS-R73
HR10KS-R73
HR14KS-R73

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm

54 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

EKSEN KASE
AXIS BOWL

EKS08KS-R73
EKS10KS-R73

8 cm
10 cm

54 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HERMES  KAYIK TABAK
HERMES OVAL PLATTER

HERMES  KAYIK TABAK
HERMES OVAL PLATTER

HR24KY-R73
HR26KY-R73
HR29KY-R73

OVL12KY-R73
OVL15KY-R73
OVL19KY-R73

24 cm
26 cm
29 cm

12 cm
15 cm
19 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

60 ad/pcs
36 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

HR01CT180-R73
HR01CF180-R73
HR01CT230-R73
HR01CF230-R73

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm

230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HR01KT-R73
HR01KF-R73

11,5 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

HERMES KUPA
HERMES MUG

HR01MUG-R73 310 cc 24 ad/pcs

*

* Extrong: Anti-chipping reinforcement applied to the edges of the plate to prevent chipping or cracking.

*

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES SPAGETTİ TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HR26SPT-R73 26 cm 6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR SUN DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE SUN FLAT PLATE

MR21DU-R66
MR24DU-R66
MR26DU-R66
MR28DU-R66

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

MERKÜR SUN OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE SUN OVAL PLATTER

MRSUN14KY-R66
MRSUN19KY-R66
MRSUN24KY-R66
MRSUN28KY-R66

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs 
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SiLiNDiR KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
CYLINDER ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

MRS01KT-R66
SL01KF-R66

12 cm
90 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO HAT KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
FERRO HAT ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

HR01KT-R66
FRHAT01KF-R66

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
MERCURE TEA CUP and SAUCER

MR01CT180-R66
MR01CF180-R66
MR01CT230-R66
MR01CF230-R66

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm

230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SUFLE KASESi
SOUFFLE BOWL

HR10SFL-R66 10 cm 48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ADA KUPA
ADA MUG

ADA01MUG-R66 175 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO SUN KUPA
FERRO SUN MUG

FRSUN01MUG-R66 235 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR SUN KASE GRUBU 
MERCURE SUN BOWL

HRSUN08KS-R66
HRSUN10KS-R66
HRSUN14KS-R66

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
8 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO HAT KUPA
FERRO HAT MUG

FRHAT01MUG-R66 290 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
MERCURE ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

MR01KT-R66
MR01KF-R66

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ADA KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
ADA ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

ADA01KT-R66
ADA01KF-R66

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

CARMiNA YEMEK TABAĞI
CARMINA DEEP PLATE

CRM19CK-R66 19 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR SUN ÇUKUR TABAK
MERCURE DEEP PLATE

MRSUN19CK-R66
MRSUN24CK-R66

19 cm
24 cm

12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MRSUN21DU-R66
MRSUN24DU-R66
MRSUN26DU-R66
MRSUN28DU-R66

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

CARMiNA KASE
CARMINA BOWL

CRM14KS-R66 14 cm 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

HR17DU-R66
HR19DU-R66
HR21DU-R66
HR23DU-R66
HR24DU-R66
HR27DU-R66
HR30DU-R66

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

CARMiNA DERiN OVAL KAYIK TABAK
CARMINA DEEP OVAL PLATTER

CRM19KY-R66 19 cm 12 ad/pcs

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HR01CT180-R66
HR01CF180-R66
HR01CT230-R66
HR01CF230-R66

15 cm
180 cm

15 cm
230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HR01KT-R66
HR01KF-R66

12 cm
90 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HRO17DU-R66
HRO19DU-R66
HRO21DU-R66
HRO23DU-R66
HRO24DU-R66
HRO27DU-R66
HRO30DU-R66

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

* Extrong: Anti-chipping reinforcement applied to the edges of the plate to prevent chipping or cracking.

*

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

SRY21CK-R66 22 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SiLiNDiR KUPA
CYLINDER MUG

SL01MUG-R66 345 cc 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KUPA
HERMES MUG

HR01MUG-R66 310 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KASE 
HERMES BOWL

HR08KS-R66
HR10KS-R66
HR14KS-R66

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

EKSEN KASE 
AXIS BOWL

EKS08KS-R66
EKS10KS-R66

8 cm
10 cm

50 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SARAY KASE 
SARAY BOWL

KFS08KS-R66
KFS10KS-R66
SRY14KS-R66
SRY17KS-R66

8 cm 
10 cm
14 cm
17 cm

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SiLiNDiR KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
CYLINDER ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

MRS01KT-R66
SL01KF-R66

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

EMAYE KUPA
ENAMEL FORM MUG

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

EM01MUG-R66 260 cc 24 ad/pcs

KOLİ İÇİ
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KARE ÇEREZLİK
HERMES SQUARE MULTIPURPOSE BOWL

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

HR01CRZ-R66 10 cm 36 ad/pcs

KOLİ İÇİ
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

CARMINA ÇEREZLİK
CARMINA MULTIPURPOSE BOWL

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

CRM10DKC-R66 10 cm 60 ad/pcs

KOLİ İÇİ
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR SUN DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE SUN FLAT PLATE

MR21DU-R64
MR24DU-R64
MR26DU-R64
MR28DU-R64

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MRSUN21DU-R64
MRSUN24DU-R64
MRSUN26DU-R64
MRSUN28DU-R64

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HRSUN08KS-R64
HRSUN10KS-R64
HRSUN14KS-R64

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm

18 ad/pcs 
18 ad/pcs
8 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR SUN KASE GRUBU
MERCURE SUN BOWL

MERKÜR SUN ÇUKUR TABAK
MERCURE SUN DEEP PLATE

CARMiNA YEMEK TABAĞI
CARMINA DEEP PLATE

MRSUN19CK-R64
MRSUN24CK-R64

CRM19CK-R64

19 cm
24 cm

19 cm

12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

SUFLE KASESi
SOUFFLE BOWL

HR10SFL-R64 10 cm 48 ad/pcs

TERRA KUPA
TERRA MUG

TR01MUG-R64 290 cc 24 ad/pcs

ADA KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
ADA ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

ADA01KT-R64
ADA01KF-R64

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
MERCURE ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

ECE KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
ECE ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

MR01KT-R64
MR01KF-R64

ECE01KT-R64
ECE01KF-R64

12 cm
90 cc

12 cm
115 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ADA KUPA
ADA MUG

ADA01MUG-R64 175 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO SUN KUPA
FERRO SUN MUG

FRSUN01MUG-R64 235 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO HAT KUPA
FERRO HAT MUG

FRHAT01MUG-R64 235 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO HAT KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
FERRO HAT ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

HR01KT-R65
FRHAT01KF-R65

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
MERCURE TEA CUP and SAUCER

MR01CT180-R64
MR01CF180-R64
MR01CT230-R64
MR01CF230-R64

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm

230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SiLiNDiR SUN KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
CYLINDER SUN ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

MRS01KT-R64
SLSUN01KF-R64

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MRSUN14KY-R64
MRSUN19KY-R64
MRSUN24KY-R64
MRSUN28KY-R64

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs 
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR SUN OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE SUN OVAL PLATTER

CRM14KS-R64 14 cm 24 ad/pcs 

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

CARMiNA KASE
CARMINA BOWL
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HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

HR17DU-R64
HR19DU-R64
HR21DU-R64
HR23DU-R64
HR24DU-R64
HR27DU-R64
HR30DU-R64

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HRO17DU-R64
HRO19DU-R64
HRO21DU-R64
HRO23DU-R64
HRO24DU-R64
HRO27DU-R64
HRO30DU-R64

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

CARMiNA DERiN OVAL KAYIK TABAK
CARMINA DEEP OVAL PLATTER

CRM19KY-R64 19 cm 12 ad/pcs

HERMES KUPA
HERMES MUG

HR01MUG-R64 310 cc 24 ad/pcs

* Extrong: Anti-chipping reinforcement applied to the edges of the plate to prevent chipping or cracking.

*

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SiLiNDiR KUPA
CYLINDER MUG

SL01MUG-R64 345 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ANTiK KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI
ANTIQUE ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

HRANT01KF-R64 90 cc 48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KASE 
HERMES BOWL

HR08KS-R64
HR10KS-R64
HR14KS-R64

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SARAY KASE 
SARAY BOWL

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

HR01CT180-R64
HR01CF180-R64
HR01CT230-R64
HR01CF230-R64

15 cm
180 cc
180 cc
180 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

SRY21CK-R64 22 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

HR01KT-R64
HR01KF-R64

11,5 cm
115 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

KFS08KS-R64
KFS10KS-R64
SRY14KS-R64
SRY17KS-R64

8 cm 
10 cm
14 cm
17 cm

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs

SiLiNDiR KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
CYLINDER SUN ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

PARiS KULPSUZ KAHVE FİNCANI
PARIS ESPRESSO CUP WITHOUT HANDLE

MRS01KT-R64
SL01KF-R64

PRSK01KF-R6412 cm
90 cc

90 cc48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

CARMiNA ÇEREZLiK
CARMINA MULTIPURPOSE BOWL

CRM10DKC-R64 10 cm 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR SUN DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE SUN FLAT PLATE

MR21DU-R65
MR24DU-R65
MR26DU-R65
MR28DU-R65

MRSUN21DU-R65
MRSUN24DU-R65
MRSUN26DU-R65
MRSUN28DU-R65 

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

MERKÜR SUN ÇUKUR TABAK
MERCURE SUN DEEP PLATE

CARMiNA YEMEK TABAĞI
CARMINA DEEP PLATE

MRSUN19CK-R65
MRSUN24CK-R65 

CRM19CK-R65 19 cm
24 cm

19 cm 12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

SUFLE KASESi
SOUFFLE BOWL

HR10SFL-R65 10 cm 48 ad/pcs

TERRA KUPA
TERRA MUG

TR01MUG-R65 290 cc 24 ad/pcs

HRSUN08KS-R65
HRSUN10KS-R65
HRSUN14KS-R65

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm

18 ad/pcs 
18 ad/pcs
8 ad/pcs

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ADA KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
ADA ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

ADA01KT-R65
ADA01KF-R65

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
MERCURE ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

MR01KT-R65
MR01KF-R65

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ADA KUPA
ADA MUG

ADA01MUG-R65 175 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO SUN KUPA
FERRO SUN MUG

FRSUN01MUG-R65 235 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO HAT KUPA
FERRO HAT MUG

FRHAT01MUG-R65 235 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO HAT KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
FERRO HAT ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

HR01KT-R65
FRHAT01KF-R65

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
MERCURE TEA CUP and SAUCER

MR01CT180-R65
MR01CF180-R65
MR01CT230-R65
MR01CF230-R65

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm

230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SiLiNDiR SUN KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
CYLINDER SUN ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

MRS01KT-R65
SLSUN01KF-R65

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR SUN KASE GRUBU
MERCURE SUN BOWL

MRSUN14KY-R65
MRSUN19KY-R65
MRSUN24KY-R65
MRSUN28KY-R65

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs 
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR SUN OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCUR SUN OVAL PLATTER

CRM14KS-R65 14 cm 24 ad/pcs 

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

CARMiNA KASE
CARMINA BOWL
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HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

HR17DU-R65
HR19DU-R65
HR21DU-R65
HR23DU-R65
HR24DU-R65
HR27DU-R65
HR30DU-R65

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HRO17DU-R65
HRO19DU-R65
HRO21DU-R65
HRO23DU-R65
HRO24DU-R65
HRO27DU-R65
HRO30DU-R65

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HERMES KASE 
HERMES BOWL

HR08KS-R65
HR10KS-R65
HR14KS-R65

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

HR01CT180-R65
HR01CF180-R65
HR01CT230-R65
HR01CF230-R65

15 cm
180 cm

15 cm
230 cc

CARMiNA DERiN OVAL TABAK
CARMINA DEEP OVAL PLATTER

CRM19KY-R65 19 cm 12 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

SARAY KASE 
SARAY BOWL

*

* Extrong: Anti-chipping reinforcement applied to the edges of the plate to prevent chipping or cracking.

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

SRY21CK-R65 22 cm 6 ad/pcs

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

EKSEN KASE 
AXIS BOWL

EKS08KS-R65
EKS10KS-R65

8 cm
10 cm

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KUPA
HERMES MUG

HR01MUG-R65 310 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

HR01KT-R65
HR01KF-R65

11,5 cm
115 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SiLiNDiR KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
CYLINDER ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

MRS01KT-R65
SL01KF-R65

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

EMAYE BAHAR KUPA
BAHAR ENAMEL FORM MUG

EM01MUG-R65

260 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

EMAYE KUPA
ENAMEL FORM MUG

EMBHR01MUG-R65

260 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

CARMiNA ÇEREZLiK
CARMINA MULTIPURPOSE BOWL

CRM10DKC-R65 10 cm 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

KFS08KS-R65
KFS10KS-R65
SRY14KS-R65
SRY17KS-R65

8 cm 
10 cm
14 cm
17 cm

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs
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MERKÜR SUN DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE SUN FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR SUN ÇUKUR TABAK
MERCURE SUN DEEP PLATE

MERKÜR SUN OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE SUN OVAL PLATTER

MRSUN14KY-R70
MRSUN19KY-R70
MRSUN24KY-R70
MRSUN28KY-R70

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm 
28 cm

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

MERKÜR SUN KASE GRUBU
MERCURE SUN BOWL

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

SUFLE KASESi
SOUFFLE BOWL

HR10SFL-R70 10 cm 48 ad/pcs

TERRA KUPA
TERRA MUG

TR01MUG-R70 290 cc 24 ad/pcs

FERRO HAT KUPA
FERRO HAT MUG

FRHAT01MUG-R70 235 cc 24 ad/pcs

HRSUN08KS-R70
HRSUN10KS-R70
HRSUN14KS-R70

EMAYE KUPA 
ENAMEL FORM MUG

EM01MUG-R70 260 cc 24 ad/pcs

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

MRSUN21DU-R70
MRSUN24DU-R70
MRSUN26DU-R70
MRSUN28DU-R70

MRSUN19CK-R70
MRSUN24CK-R70

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

19 cm
24 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

EMBHR01MUG-R70 260 cc 24 ad/pcs

EMAYE BAHAR KUPA 
BAHAR ENAMEL FORM MUG

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO HAT KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
FERRO HAT ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

HR01KT-R70
FRHAT01KF-R70

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SiLiNDiR SUN KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI
CYLINDER SUN ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

MRS01KT-R70
SLSUN01KF-R70

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO SUN KUPA
FERRO SUN MUG

FRSUN01MUG-R70 235 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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EPHESUS GREEN / MERCURE

EP
H

ES
U

S 
G

R
EE

N
 / 

M
ER

CU
R

EMERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

MR21DU-R70
MR24DU-R70
MR26DU-R70
MR28DU-R70

MR14KY-R70
MR19KY-R70
MR24KY-R70
MR28KY-R70

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

OTEL  ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HOTEL  TEA CUP and SAUCER

HRO01CT180-R70
HRO01CF180-R70
HRO01CT230-R70
HRO01CF230-R70

15 cm
230 cc
230 cc
230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

OTEL  KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HOTEL ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

HRO01KT-R70
HRO01KF-R70

11,5 cm
115 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SARAY KASE
SARAY BOWL

KFS08KS-R70
KFS10KS-R70
SRY14KS-R70
SRY17KS-R70

8 cm 
10 cm
14 cm
17 cm

48 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MRS01KT-R70
SL01KF-R70

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

SiLiNDiR KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
CYLINDER ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MIRA  KUPA
MIRA MUG

MR01MUG-R70 265 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ADA KUPA
ADA MUG

ADA01MUG-R70 175 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

SRY21CK-R70 22 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ADA KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
ADA ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

ADA01KT-R70
ADA01KF-R70

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

EKSEN KASE 
AXIS BOWL

EKS08KS-R70
EKS10KS-R70

8 cm
10 cm

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KARE ÇEREZLiK
HERMES SQUARE MULTIPURPOSE BOWL

HR01CRZ-R70 10 cm 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size



57

Le
t’s

 P
or

lin
e!

56www.porline.com.tr

EPHESUS GREEN / HERMES

EP
H
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S 
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 / 
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M
ES

HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

HR17DU-R70
HR19DU-R70
HR21DU-R70
HR23DU-R70
HR24DU-R70
HR27DU-R70
HR30DU-R70

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HRO17DU-R70
HRO19DU-R70
HRO21DU-R70
HRO23DU-R70
HRO24DU-R70
HRO27DU-R70
HRO30DU-R70

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HERMES KASE 
HERMES BOWL

HR08KS-R70
HR10KS-R70
HR14KS-R70

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG DEEP PLATE

HRO20CK-R70 20 cm 12 ad/pcs

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGHER DEEP PLATE

HR21DCK-R70 21 cm 12 ad/pcs

HERMES JOKER KASE GRUBU 
HERMES STACKABLE BOWL

HR06JK-R70
HR08JK-R70
HR10JK-R70
HR12JK-R70

6 cm
8 cm

10 cm
12 cm

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
8 ad/pcs

HERMES KAYIK TABAK
HERMES OVAL PLATER

OVL12KY-R70
OVL15KY-R70
OVL19KY-R70

12 cm
15 cm
19 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

HERMES KAYIK TABAK
HERMES OVAL PLATER

HR24KY-R70
HR26KY-R70
HR29KY-R70

24 cm
26 cm
29 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

HR01CT180-R70
HR01CF180-R70
HR01CT230-R70
HR01CF230-R70

15 cm
180 cm

15 cm
230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HR01KT-R70
HR01KF-R70

11,5 cm
115 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

HERMES KUPA
HERMES MUG

HR01MUG-R70 310 cc 24 ad/pcs

* *

* Extrong: Anti-chipping reinforcement applied to the edges of the plate to prevent chipping or cracking.
* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HR26SPT-R70 26 cm 6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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DUSK / MERCURE SUN

D
U

SK
 / 
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R
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SU

N

MERKÜR SUN DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE SUN FLAT PLATE

MRSUN21DU-R110M
MRSUN24DU-R110M
MRSUN26DU-R110M
MRSUN28DU-R110M

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

MERKÜR SUN ÇUKUR TABAK
MERKÜR SUN DEEP PLATE

FERRO SUN KUPA
FERRO SUN MUG

MRSUN19CK-R110M
MRSUN24CK-R110M

FRSUN01MUG-R110M19 cm
24 cm

235 cc12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs

MERKÜR SUN OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL DEEP PLATE

SiLiNDiR SUN KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
CYLINDER SUN ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

MRS01KT-R110M
SLSUN01KF-R110M

12 cm
90 cC

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

FERRO HAT KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
FERRO HAT ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

EMAYE BAHAR KUPA
ENAMEL BAHAR FORM MUG

HR01KT-R110M
FRHAT01KF-R110M

EMBHR01MUG-R110M12 cm
90 cc

260 cm48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs

FERRO HAT KUPA
FERRO HAT MUG

FRHAT01MUG-R110M 235 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MRSUN14KY-R110M
MRSUN19KY-R110M
MRSUN24KY-R110M
MRSUN28KY-R110M

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

MERKÜR SUN KASE GRUBU
MERKÜR SUN BOWL

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm

HRSUN08KS-R110M
HRSUN10KS-R110M
HRSUN14KS-R110M

ANTiK KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
ANTIQUE ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HRANT1KT-R110M
HRANT1KF-R110M

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ZEN KASE
ZEN BOWL

HRZEN08KS-R110M
HRZEN10KS-R110M

8 cm
10 cm

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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DUSK / MERCURE

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

CARMiNA ÇEREZLiK
CARMINA MULTIPURPOSE BOWL

MR21DU-R110M
MR24DU-R110M
MR26DU-R110M
MR28DU-R110M

SRY21CK-R110M

CRM10DKC-R110M

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

22 cm

10 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs

MERKÜR KASE
MERCURE BOWL

CARMINA KASE
CARMINA BOWL

MR17KS-R110M 

CRM14KS-R110M

17 cm

14 cm

6 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs

MERKÜR OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL DEEP PLATE

CARMINA YEMEK TABAĞI
CARMINA DEEP PLATE

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

MR14KY-R110M
MR19KY-R110M
MR24KY-R110M
MR28KY-R110M

CRM19CK-R110M

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

19 cm

12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

D
U

SK
 / 

M
ER

CU
R

E

ECE ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
ECE TEA CUP and SAUCER

ECE01CT230-R110M
ECE01CF230-R110M

15 cm
230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ECE KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
ECE ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

ECE01KT-R110M
ECE01KF-R110M

12 cm
115 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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DUSK / HERMES

HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

HR17DU-R110M
HR19DU-R110M
HR21DU-R110M
HR23DU-R110M
HR24DU-R110M
HR27DU-R110M
HR30DU-R110M

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG DEEP PLATE

HERMES KAYIK TABAK
HERMES OVAL PLATTER

HERMES KAYIK TABAK
HERMES OVAL PLATTER

HRO20CK-R110M OVL12KY-R110M 
OVL15KY-R110M
OVL19KY-R110M

HR24KY-R110M 
HR26KY-R110M
HR29KY-R110M

20 cm 12 cm
15 cm
19 cm

12 cm
15 cm
19 cm

12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

HR01CT180-R110M
HR01CF180-R110M
HR01CT230-R110M
HR01CF230-R110M

15 cm
180 cm

15 cm
230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HR01KT-R110M
HR01KF-R110M

11,5 cm
115 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HR17DU-R110M
HR19DU-R110M
HR21DU-R110M
HR23DU-R110M
HR24DU-R110M
HR27DU-R110M
HR30DU-R110M

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

*

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KASE
HERMES BOWL

CRM14KS-R110M 14 cm 6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

D
U
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 / 

H
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M
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*
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NOVA
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ECHOES

EC
H

O
ES

ECHOES
INDIGO

ECHOES
EPHESUS GREEN

ECHOES
EPHESUS GREY

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HR01CT180-1215R73
HR01CF180-R73
HR01CT230-1215R73
HR01CF230-R73

HR01CT180-1215R70
HR01CF180-R70
HR01CT230-1215R70
HR01CF230-R70

HR01CT180-1215R66
HR01CF180-R66
HR01CT230-1215R66
HR01CF230-R66

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HR21DCK-1215R73 HR21DCK-1215R70 HR21DCK-1215R66

HR26SPT-1215R73 HR26SPT-1215R70 HR26SPT-1215R66

21 cm 21 cm 21 cm 

26 cm 26 cm 26 cm

12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs

HERMES KASE
HERMES BOWL

HERMES KASE
HERMES BOWL

HERMES KASE
HERMES BOWL

HR08KS-1215R73
HR10KS-1215R73
HR14KS-1215R73
HR17KS-1215R73

HR08KS-1215R70
HR10KS-1215R70
HR14KS-1215R70
HR17KS-1215R70

HR08KS-1215R66
HR10KS-1215R66
HR14KS-1215R66
HR17KS-1215R66

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm
17cm

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm
17cm

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm
17cm

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
  6 ad/pcs 

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
  6 ad/pcs 

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
  6 ad/pcs 

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

HRO17DU-1215R73
HRO19DU-1215R73
HRO21DU-1215R73
HRO23DU-1215R73
HRO24DU-1215R73
HRO27DU-1215R73
HRO30DU-1215R73

HRO17DU-1215R70
HRO19DU-1215R70
HRO21DU-1215R70
HRO23DU-1215R70
HRO24DU-1215R70
HRO27DU-1215R70
HRO30DU-1215R70

HRO17DU-1215R66
HRO19DU-1215R66
HRO21DU-1215R66
HRO23DU-1215R66
HRO24DU-1215R66
HRO27DU-1215R66
HRO30DU-1215R66

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

* * *

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE
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ZENITH

ZE
N

IT
H

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ZENITH
INDIGO

ZENITH
EPHESUS GREEN

ZENITH
EPHESUS GREY

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HR01CT180-1213R73
HR01CF180-R73
HR01CT230-1213R73
HR01CF230-R73

HR01CT180-1213R70
HR01CF180-R70
HR01CT230-1213R70
HR01CF230-R70

HR01CT180-1213R66
HR01CF180-R66
HR01CT230-1213R66
HR01CF230-R66

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HR21DCK-1213R70 HR21DCK-1213R66

HR26SPT-1213R73 HR26SPT-1213R70 HR26SPT-1213R66

21 cm 21 cm 21 cm 

26 cm 26 cm 26 cm

12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs

HERMES KASE
HERMES BOWL

HERMES KASE
HERMES BOWL

HERMES KASE
HERMES BOWL

HR08KS-1213R73
HR10KS-1213R73
HR14KS-1213R73
HR17KS-1213R73

HR08KS-1213R70
HR10KS-1213R70
HR14KS-1213R70
HR17KS-1213R70

HR08KS-1213R66
HR10KS-1213R66
HR14KS-1213R66
HR17KS-1213R66

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm
17cm

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm
17cm

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm
17cm

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
  6 ad/pcs 

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
  6 ad/pcs 

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
  6 ad/pcs 

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HRO17DU-1213R73
HRO19DU-1213R73
HRO21DU-1213R73
HRO23DU-1213R73
HRO24DU-1213R73
HRO27DU-1213R73
HRO30DU-1213R73

HRO17DU-1213R70
HRO19DU-1213R70
HRO21DU-1213R70
HRO23DU-1213R70
HRO24DU-1213R70
HRO27DU-1213R70
HRO30DU-1213R70

HRO17DU-1213R66
HRO19DU-1213R66
HRO21DU-1213R66
HRO23DU-1213R66
HRO24DU-1213R66
HRO27DU-1213R66
HRO30DU-1213R66

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

* * *

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HR21DCK-1213R73
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* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

COSMIC EXPLOSION
INDIGO

COSMIC EXPLOSION
EPHESUS GREEN

COSMIC EXPLOSION
EPHESUS GREY

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES EPHESUS GREY TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HR01CT180-1187R73
HR01CF180-R73
HR01CT230-1187R73
HR01CF230-R73

HR01CT180-1187R70
HR01CF180-R70
HR01CT230-1187R70
HR01CF230-R70

HR01CT180-1187R66
HR01CF180-R66
HR01CT230-1187R66
HR01CF230-R66

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HR21DCK-1187R73 HR21DCK-1187R70 HR21DCK-1187R66

HR26SPT-1187R73 HR26SPT-1187R70 HR26SPT-1187R66

21 cm 21 cm 21 cm 

26 cm 26 cm 26 cm

12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs

HERMES KASE
HERMES BOWL

HERMES KASE
HERMES BOWL

HERMES KASE
HERMES BOWL

HR08KS-1187R73
HR10KS-1187R73
HR14KS-1187R73
HR17KS-1187R73

HR08KS-1187R70
HR10KS-1187R70
HR14KS-1187R70
HR17KS-1187R70

HR08KS-1187R66
HR10KS-1187R66
HR14KS-1187R66
HR17KS-1187R66

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm
17cm

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm
17cm

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm
17cm

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
  6 ad/pcs 

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
  6 ad/pcs 

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
  6 ad/pcs 

HERMES OTEL DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HERMES OTEL DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HRO17DU-1187R73
HRO19DU-1187R73
HRO21DU-1187R73
HRO23DU-1187R73
HRO24DU-1187R73
HRO27DU-1187R73
HRO30DU-1187R73

HRO17DU-1187R70
HRO19DU-1187R70
HRO21DU-1187R70
HRO23DU-1187R70
HRO24DU-1187R70
HRO27DU-1187R70
HRO30DU-1187R70

HRO17DU-1187R66
HRO19DU-1187R66
HRO21DU-1187R66
HRO23DU-1187R66
HRO24DU-1187R66
HRO27DU-1187R66
HRO30DU-1187R66

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

* * *

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES OTEL DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE
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* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HERMES DiK ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HR26SPT-1237

HR21DCK-1237

26 cm

21 cm

6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

MERKÜR KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTERS

SRY21CK-1237

MR14KY-1237
MR19KY-1237
MR24KY-1237
MR28KY-1237

21 cm

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

MERKÜR KASE
MERCURE BOWL

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLI IÇI
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MR17KS-1237 17 cm 6 ad/pcs

MR21DU-1237
MR24DU-1237
MR26DU-1237
MR28DU-1237

21 cm
24 cm
26 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HERMES ÇAY FİNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLI IÇI
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KAHVE FİNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLI IÇI
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HR01KT-1237
HR01KF-1237

11,5 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

HR01CT180-1237
HR01CF180-1237
HR01CT230-1237
HR01CF230-1237

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm
230 cc

48 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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MERKÜR KASE
MERCURE BOWL

Le
t’s

 P
or

lin
e!

76 77www.porline.com.tr

DROPLEW

D
R

O
PL

EW

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HERMES DiK ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HRO17DU-1225
HRO19DU-1225
HRO21DU-1225
HRO23DU-1225
HRO24DU-1225
HRO27DU-1225
HRO30DU-1225

HR17DU-1225
HR19DU-1225
HR21DU-1225
HR23DU-1225
HR24DU-1225
HR27DU-1225
HR30DU-1225

HR21DCK-122517 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

21 cm 12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

MERKÜR OVAL KAYIKLAR
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

SRY21CK-1225 MR14KY-1225
MR19KY-1225
MR24KY-1225
MR28KY-1225

22 cm 14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

MR17KS-1225 17 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HR01CT180-1225
HR01CF180-1225
HR01CT230-1225
HR01CF230-1225

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm
230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HR26SPT-1225 26 cm 6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HR01KT-1225
HR01KF-1225

11,5 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

*
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* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HERMES DiK ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HR26SPT-1216

HR21DCK-1216

26 cm

21 cm

6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

MERKÜR KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

SRY21CK-1216 MR14KY-1216
MR19KY-1216
MR24KY-1216
MR28KY-1216

22 cm 14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HR01KT-1216
HR01KF-1216

11,5 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

MERKÜR KASE
MERCURE BOWL

MR17KS-1216 17 cm 12 ad/pcs

HRO17DU-1216
HRO19DU-1216
HRO21DU-1216
HRO23DU-1216
HRO24DU-1216
HRO27DU-1216
HRO30DU-1216

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HR17DU-1216
HR19DU-1216
HR21DU-1216
HR23DU-1216
HR24DU-1216
HR27DU-1216
HR30DU-1216

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HR01CT180-1216
HR01CF180-1216
HR01CT230-1216
HR01CF230-1216

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm
230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

* *

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HERMES DiK ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HRO17DU-1224
HRO19DU-1224
HRO21DU-1224
HRO23DU-1224
HRO24DU-1224
HRO27DU-1224
HRO30DU-1224

HR26SPT-1224

HR21DCK-122417 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

26 cm

21 cm12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HR17DU-1224
HR19DU-1224
HR21DU-1224
HR23DU-1224
HR24DU-1224
HR27DU-1224
HR30DU-1224

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

MERKÜR KAYIK TABAKLAR
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

SRY21CK-1224 MR14KY-1224
MR19KY-1224
MR24KY-1224
MR28KY-1224

22 cm 14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

MERKÜR KASE
MERCURE BOWL

MR17KS-1224 17 cm 12 ad/pcsHR01CT180-1224
HR01CF180-1224
HR01CT230-1224
HR01CF230-1224

HR01KT-1224
HR01KF-1224

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm
230 cc

11,5 cm
90 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

*

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HERMES DiK ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HRO17DU-1223
HRO19DU-1223
HRO21DU-1223
HRO23DU-1223
HRO24DU-1223
HRO27DU-1223
HRO30DU-1223

HR26SPT-1223

HR21DCK-122317 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

26 cm

21 cm12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

MERKÜR KAYIK KAYIKLAR
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

SRY21CK-1223 MR14KY-1223
MR19KY-1223
MR24KY-1223
MR28KY-1223

22 cm 14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

MERKÜR KASE
MERCURE BOWL

MR17KS-1223 17 cm 12 ad/pcs

*

HR01CT180-1223
HR01CF180-1223
HR01CT230-1223
HR01CF230-1223

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm
230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HR17DU-1223
HR19DU-1223
HR21DU-1223
HR23DU-1223
HR24DU-1223
HR27DU-1223
HR30DU-1223

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HR01KT-1223
HR01KF-1223

11,5 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size



ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

HERMES DiK ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HRO17DU-1220
HRO19DU-1220
HRO21DU-1220
HRO23DU-1220
HRO24DU-1220
HRO27DU-1220
HRO30DU-1220

HR26SPT-1220

HR21DCK-122017 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

26 cm

21 cm12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

MERKÜR KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

SRY21CK-1220 MR14KY-1220
MR19KY-1220
MR24KY-1220
MR28KY-1220

22 cm 14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

HR17DU-1220
HR19DU-1220
HR21DU-1220
HR23DU-1220
HR24DU-1220
HR27DU-1220
HR30DU-1220

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

*

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR KASE
MERCURE BOWL

MR17KS-1220 17 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm
230 cc

HR01CT180-1220
HR01CF180-1220
HR01CT230-1220
HR01CF230-1220

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HR01KT-1220
HR01KF-1220

11,5 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE
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* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

HERMES DiK ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HRO17DU-1221
HRO19DU-1221
HRO21DU-1221
HRO23DU-1221
HRO24DU-1221
HRO27DU-1221
HRO30DU-1221

HR26SPT-1221

HR21DCK-122117 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

26 cm

21 cm12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

MERKÜR KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

SRY21CK-1221 MR14KY-1221
MR19KY-1221
MR24KY-1221
MR28KY-1221

22 cm 14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm 

12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

HR17DU-1221
HR19DU-1221
HR21DU-1221
HR23DU-1221
HR24DU-1221
HR27DU-1221
HR30DU-1221

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

*

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR KASE
MERCURE BOWL

MR17KS-1221 17 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm
230 cc

HR01CT180-1221
HR01CF180-1221
HR01CT230-1221
HR01CF230-1221

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs 
24 ad/pcs 
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HR01KT-1221
HR01KF-1221

11,5 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE
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* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HERMES DiK ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HRO17DU-1222
HRO19DU-1222
HRO21DU-1222
HRO23DU-1222
HRO24DU-1222
HRO27DU-1222
HRO30DU-1222

HR26SPT-1222

HR21DCK-122217 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

26 cm

21 cm12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

MERKÜR KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

SRY21CK-1222 MR14KY-1222
MR19KY-1222
MR24KY-1222
MR28KY-1222

22 cm 14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm 

12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

HR17DU-1222
HR19DU-1222
HR21DU-1222
HR23DU-1222
HR24DU-1222
HR27DU-1222
HR30DU-1222

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

*

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR KASE
MERCURE BOWL

MR17KS-1222 17 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm
230 cc

HR01CT180-1222
HR01CF180-1222
HR01CT230-1222
HR01CF230-1222

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HR01KT-1222
HR01KF-1222

11,5 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs
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* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HERMES DiK ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HRO17DU-1219
HRO19DU-1219
HRO21DU-1219
HRO23DU-1219
HRO24DU-1219
HRO27DU-1219
HRO30DU-1219

HR26SPT-1219

HR21DCK-121917 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

26 cm

21 cm12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

MERKÜR KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

SRY21CK-1219 MR14KY-1219
MR19KY-1219
MR24KY-1219
MR28KY-1219

22 cm 14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm 

12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

HR17DU-1219
HR19DU-1219
HR21DU-1219
HR23DU-1219
HR24DU-1219
HR27DU-1219
HR30DU-1219

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

*

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR KASE
MERCURE BOWL

MR17KS-1219 17 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm
230 cc

HR01CT180-1219
HR01CF180-1219
HR01CT230-1219
HR01CF230-1219

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HR01KT-1219
HR01KF-1219

11,5 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs
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* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.
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HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HERMES DiK ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HRO17DU-1218
HRO19DU-1218
HRO21DU-1218
HRO23DU-1218
HRO24DU-1218
HRO27DU-1218
HRO30DU-1218

HR26SPT-1218

HR21DCK-121817 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

26 cm

21 cm12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

MERKÜR KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

SRY21CK-1218 MR14KY-1218
MR19KY-1218
MR24KY-1218
MR28KY-1218

22 cm 14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm 

12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

HR17DU-1218
HR19DU-1218
HR21DU-1218
HR23DU-1218
HR24DU-1218
HR27DU-1218
HR30DU-1218

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

*

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR KASE
MERCURE BOWL

MR17KS-1218 17 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm
230 cc

HR01CT180-1218
HR01CF180-1218
HR01CT230-1218
HR01CF230-1218

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HR01KT-1218
HR01KF-1218

11,5 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs
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MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

CARMINA DERİN OVAL KAYIK TABAK	
CARMINA DEEP OVAL PLATTER

KARE KAYIK TABAK
RECTANGULAR PLATTER

SUFLE KASE
SOUFFLE BOWL

SARAY KASE
SARAY BOWL

CARMINA KASE
CARMINA BOWL

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

CARMINA YEMEK TABAĞI
CARMINA DEEP PLATE

MR21DU-200R18
MR24DU-200R18
MR26DU-200R18
MR28DU-200R18

MR14KY-200R18
MR19KY-200R18
MR24KY-200R18
MR28KY-200R18

HR14KRK-200R18
HR17KRK-200R18
HR20KRK-200R18 

HR14KRK-200R18
HR17KRK-200R18
HR20KRK-200R18

HR10SFL-200R18

KFS08KS-200R18
KFS10KS-200R18
SRY14KS-200R18
SRY17KS-200R18

CRM14KS-200R18SRY21CK-200R18 CRM19CK-200R18

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

14 cm
17 cm
20 cm

14 cm
17 cm
20 cm

10 cm

8 cm 
10 cm
14 cm
17 cm

14 cm22 cm 19 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

48 ad/pcs

48 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs6 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs

MERKÜR OVAL KAYIKLAR
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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KAIA / HERMES

K
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 / 

H
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HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HERMES KAYIK TABAK
HERMES OVAL PLATTER

HERMES KAYIK TABAK
HERMES OVAL PLATTER

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG DEEP PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HERMES KASE
HERMES BOWL

HR17DU-200R18
HR19DU-200R18
HR21DU-200R18
HR23DU-200R18
HR24DU-200R18
HR27DU-200R18
HR30DU-200R18

HR26SPT-200R18 HR21DCK-200R18

OVL12KY-200R18
OVL15KY-200R18
OVL19KY-200R18

HR24KY-200R18
HR26KY-200R18
HR29KY-200R18

HRO20CK-200R18

HRO17DU-200R18
HRO19DU-200R18
HRO21DU-200R18
HRO23DU-200R18
HRO24DU-200R18
HRO27DU-200R18
HRO30DU-200R18

HR08KS-200R18
HR10KS-200R18
HR14KS-200R18

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

26 cm 21 cm

12 cm
15 cm
19 cm

24 cm
26 cm
29 cm

20 cm

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP  and SAUCER

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
 HERMES ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

HR01CT180-200R18
HR01CF180-200R18
HR01CT230-200R18
HR01CF230-200R18

HR01KT-200R18
HR01KF-200R18

15 cm
180 cc
180 cc
180 cc

11,5 cm
90 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

* Extrong: Anti-chipping reinforcement applied to the edges of the plate to prevent chipping or cracking.

*

*

HERMES  KUPA
HERMES MUG

HR01MUG-200R18 310 cc 24 ad/pcs

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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HERMES KASE
HERMES BOWL

HR17KS-971 17 cm 12 ad/pcs

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERCURE KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

MERCURE KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

CARMINA ÇUKUR TABAK
CARMINA DEEP PLATE

MERCURE KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

CARMINA KASE
CARMINA BOWL

MR21DU-971
MR28DU-971

MR24DU-971 MR26DU-971

MR14KY-971
MR19KY-971

HR26SPT-971

MR24KY-971

CRM19CK-971

MR28KY-971

CRM14KS-971

21 cm
28 cm

24 cm 26,5 cm

14 cm
19 cm

26 cm

21 cm

19 cm

28 cm

14 cm

12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs 
12 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs 

12 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP  and SAUCER

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI	
 HERMES ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

SARAY KASE
SARAY BOWLS

HR01CT180-971
HR01CF180-971
HR01CT230-971
HR01CF230-971

HR01KT-971
HR01KF-971

SRY21CK-971

KF01S08KS-971
K01S10KS-971 
SRY14KS-971
SRY17KS-971

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm

230 cc

11,5 cm
90 cc

22 cm

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm
17 cm

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
  6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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ROTELLE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

21 cm

21 cm

21 cm

12ad/pcs

12ad/pcs

12ad/pcs

HR21DCK-1247R109

HR21DCK-1247R107

HR21DCK-1247R108

ROTELLE / GRAPHITE

ROTELLE / MAROON	

ROTELLE / SAGE

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

HRO17DU-1247R109
HRO19DU-1247R109
HRO21DU-1247R109
HRO23DU-1247R109
HRO24DU-1247R109
HRO27DU-1247R109
HRO30DU-1247R109

HRO17DU-1247R107
HRO19DU-1247R107
HRO21DU-1247R107
HRO23DU-1247R107
HRO24DU-1247R107
HRO27DU-1247R107
HRO30DU-1247R107

HRO17DU-1247R108
HRO19DU-1247R108
HRO21DU-1247R108
HRO23DU-1247R108
HRO24DU-1247R108
HRO27DU-1247R108
HRO30DU-1247R108

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

MR21DU-1247R109
MR24DU-1247R109
MR26DU-1247R109
MR28DU-1247R109

MR21DU-1247R107
MR24DU-1247R107
MR26DU-1247R107
MR28DU-1247R107

MR21DU-1247R108
MR24DU-1247R108
MR26DU-1247R108
MR28DU-1247R108

HR01CT180-1247R109
HR01CF180-1247R109
HR01CT230-1247R109
HR01CF230-1247R109

HR01CT180-1247R107
HR01CF180-1247R107
HR01CT230-1247R107
HR01CF230-1247R107

HR01CT180-1247R108
HR01CF180-1247R108
HR01CT230-1247R108
HR01CF230-1247R108

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

21 cm 12ad/pcsHR21DCK-1247R106

ROTELLE / OYSTER

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

HRO17DU-1247R106
HRO19DU-1247R106
HRO21DU-1247R106
HRO23DU-1247R106
HRO24DU-1247R106
HRO27DU-1247R106
HRO30DU-1247R106

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

MR21DU-1247R106
MR24DU-1247R106
MR26DU-1247R106
MR28DU-1247R106

MR21DU-1247R106
MR24DU-1247R106
MR26DU-1247R106
MR28DU-1247R106

*

*

*

*
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REMINORA

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

21 cm 12ad/pcsHR21DCK-1246R106

REMINORA / OYSTER

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

HRO17DU-1246R106
HRO19DU-1246R106
HRO21DU-1246R106
HRO23DU-1246R106
HRO24DU-1246R106
HRO27DU-1246R106
HRO30DU-1246R106

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

MR21DU-1246R106
MR24DU-1246R106
MR26DU-1246R106
MR28DU-1246R106

HR01CT180-1246R106
HR01CF180-1246R106
HR01CT230-1246R106
HR01CF230-1246R106

*
HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK

HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

21 cm

21 cm

21 cm

12ad/pcs

12ad/pcs

12ad/pcs

HR21DCK-1246R109

HR21DCK-1246R107

HR21DCK-1246R108

REMINORA / GRAPHITE

REMINORA / MAROON	

REMINORA / SAGE

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

HRO17DU-1246R109
HRO19DU-1246R109
HRO21DU-1246R109
HRO23DU-1246R109
HRO24DU-1246R109
HRO27DU-1246R109
HRO30DU-1246R109

HRO17DU-1246R107
HRO19DU-1246R107
HRO21DU-1246R107
HRO23DU-1246R107
HRO24DU-1246R107
HRO27DU-1246R107
HRO30DU-1246R107

HRO17DU-1246R108
HRO19DU-1246R108
HRO21DU-1246R108
HRO23DU-1246R108
HRO24DU-1246R108
HRO27DU-1246R108
HRO30DU-1246R108

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

MR21DU-1246R109
MR24DU-1246R109
MR26DU-1246R109
MR28DU-1246R109

MR21DU-1246R107
MR24DU-1246R107
MR26DU-1246R107
MR28DU-1246R107

MR21DU-1246R108
MR24DU-1246R108
MR26DU-1246R108
MR28DU-1246R108

HR01CT180-1246R109
HR01CF180-1246R109
HR01CT230-1246R109
HR01CF230-1246R109

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code
HR01CT180-1246R107
HR01CF180-1246R107
HR01CT230-1246R107
HR01CF230-1246R107

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HR01CT180-1246R108
HR01CF180-1246R108
HR01CT230-1246R108
HR01CF230-1246R108

*

*

*
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COASTRA

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

21 cm 12ad/pcsHR21DCK-1248R106

COASTRA / OYSTER

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

HRO17DU-1248R106
HRO19DU-1248R106
HRO21DU-1248R106
HRO23DU-1248R106
HRO24DU-1248R106
HRO27DU-1248R106
HRO30DU-1248R106

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

MR21DU-1248R106
MR24DU-1248R106
MR26DU-1248R106
MR28DU-1248R106

HR01CT180-1248R106
HR01CF180-1248R106
HR01CT230-1248R106
HR01CF230-1248R106

*
HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK

HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

21 cm

21 cm

21 cm

12ad/pcs

12ad/pcs

12ad/pcs

HR21DCK-1248R109

HR21DCK-1248R107

HR21DCK-1248R108

COASTRA / GRAPHITE

COASTRA / MAROON

COASTRA / SAGE

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

HRO17DU-1248R109
HRO19DU-1248R109
HRO21DU-1248R109
HRO23DU-1248R109
HRO24DU-1248R109
HRO27DU-1248R109
HRO30DU-1248R109

HRO17DU-1248R107
HRO19DU-1248R107
HRO21DU-1248R107
HRO23DU-1248R107
HRO24DU-1248R107
HRO27DU-1248R107
HRO30DU-1248R107

HRO17DU-1248R108
HRO19DU-1248R108
HRO21DU-1248R108
HRO23DU-1248R108
HRO24DU-1248R108
HRO27DU-1248R108
HRO30DU-1248R108

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

MR21DU-1248R109
MR24DU-1248R109
MR26DU-1248R109
MR28DU-1248R109

MR21DU-1248R107
MR24DU-1248R107
MR26DU-1248R107
MR28DU-1248R107

MR21DU-1248R108
MR24DU-1248R108
MR26DU-1248R108
MR28DU-1248R108

HR01CT180-1248R109
HR01CF180-1248R109
HR01CT230-1248R109
HR01CF230-1248R109

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code
HR01CT180-1248R107
HR01CF180-1248R107
HR01CT230-1248R107
HR01CF230-1248R107

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HR01CT180-1248R108
HR01CF180-1248R108
HR01CT230-1248R108
HR01CF230-1248R108

*

*

*
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COSMIC EXPLOSION

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

21 cm 12ad/pcsHR21DCK-1187R106

COSMIC EXPLASION / OYSTER

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

HRO17DU-1187R106
HRO19DU-1187R106
HRO21DU-1187R106
HRO23DU-1187R106
HRO24DU-1187R106
HRO27DU-1187R106
HRO30DU-1187R106

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

MR21DU-1187R106
MR24DU-1187R106
MR26DU-1187R106
MR28DU-1187R106

HR01CT180-1187R106
HR01CF180-1187R106
HR01CT230-1187R106
HR01CF230-1187R106

*
HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK

HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

21 cm

21 cm

21 cm

12ad/pcs

12ad/pcs

12ad/pcs

HR21DCK-1187R109

HR21DCK-1187R107

HR21DCK-1187R108

COSMIC EXPLASION / GRAPHITE

COSMIC EXPLASION / MAROON

COSMIC EXPLASION / SAGE

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

EBAT
Size

HRO17DU-1187R109
HRO19DU-1187R109
HRO21DU-1187R109
HRO23DU-1187R109
HRO24DU-1187R109
HRO27DU-1187R109
HRO30DU-1187R109

HRO17DU-1187R107
HRO19DU-1187R107
HRO21DU-1187R107
HRO23DU-1187R107
HRO24DU-1187R107
HRO27DU-1187R107
HRO30DU-1187R107

HRO17DU-1187R108
HRO19DU-1187R108
HRO21DU-1187R108
HRO23DU-1187R108
HRO24DU-1187R108
HRO27DU-1187R108
HRO30DU-1187R108

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

MR21DU-1187R109
MR24DU-1187R109
MR26DU-1187R109
MR28DU-1187R109

MR21DU-1187R107
MR24DU-1187R107
MR26DU-1187R107
MR28DU-1187R107

MR21DU-1187R108
MR24DU-1187R108
MR26DU-1187R108
MR28DU-1187R108

HR01CT180-1187R109
HR01CF180-1187R109
HR01CT230-1187R109
HR01CF230-1187R109

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code
HR01CT180-1187R107
HR01CF180-1187R107
HR01CT230-1187R107
HR01CF230-1187R107

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

15 cm
180 cm
15 cm
230 cc

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HR01CT180-1187R108
HR01CF180-1187R108
HR01CT230-1187R108
HR01CF230-1187R108

*

*

*



ATELIER

Le
t’s

 P
or

lin
e!

110 111www.porline.com.tr



Le
t’s

 P
or

lin
e!

112 113www.porline.com.tr

AT
EL

IE
R

 / 
PU

R
IT

Y 
D

A
R

K

* Extrong: Anti-chipping reinforcement applied to the edges of the plate to prevent chipping or cracking.

ATELIER / PURITY DARK

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG DEEP PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG DEEP PLATE

HRO17DU-1148
HRO19DU-1148
HRO21DU-1148
HRO23DU-1148
HRO24DU-1148
HRO27DU-1148
HRO30DU-1148

HR26SPT-1148

HRO20CK-114817 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

26 cm

21 cm12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HR17DU-1148
HR19DU-1148
HR21DU-1148
HR23DU-1148
HR24DU-1148
HR27DU-1148
HR30DU-1148

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

MERKÜR KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

SRY21CK-1148 MR14KY-1148
MR19KY-1148
MR24KY-1148
MR28KY-1148

22 cm 14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

HERMES KASE
HERMES BOWL

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HR17KS-1148

HR21DCK-1148

17 cm

21 cm

12 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HR01CT180-1148
HR01CF180-1148
HR01CT230-1148
HR01CF230-1148

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm
230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HR01KT-1148
HR01KF-1148

11,5 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

* *

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size



Le
t’s

 P
or

lin
e!

114 115www.porline.com.tr

AT
EL

IE
R

 / 
PU

R
IT

Y 
LI

G
H

T

* Extrong: Anti-chipping reinforcement applied to the edges of the plate to prevent chipping or cracking.

ATELIER / PURITY LIGHT

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG DEEP PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG DEEP PLATE

HRO17DU-1151
HRO19DU-1151
HRO21DU-1151
HRO23DU-1151
HRO24DU-1151
HRO27DU-1151
HRO30DU-1151

HR26SPT-1151

HR21DCK-115117 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

26 cm

21 cm12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HR17DU-1151
HR19DU-1151
HR21DU-1151
HR23DU-1151
HR24DU-1151
HR27DU-1151
HR30DU-1151

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

MERKÜR KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

SRY21CK-1151 MR14KY-1151
MR19KY-1151
MR24KY-1151
MR28KY-1151

22 cm 14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

HERMES KASE
HERMES BOWL

HR17KS-1151 17 cm 12 ad/pcs

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HR01CT180-1151
HR01CF180-1151
HR01CT230-1151
HR01CF230-1151

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm
230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HR01KT-1151
HR01KF-1151

11,5 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

* *

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HR21DCK-1151 21 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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* Extrong: Anti-chipping reinforcement applied to the edges of the plate to prevent chipping or cracking.

ATELIER / PURITY RIMMED

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG DEEP PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG DEEP PLATE

HRO17DU-1152
HRO19DU-1152
HRO21DU-1152
HRO23DU-1152
HRO24DU-1152
HRO27DU-1152
HRO30DU-1152

HR26SPT-1152

HR21DCK-115217 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

26 cm

21 cm12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HR17DU-1152
HR19DU-1152
HR21DU-1152
HR23DU-1152
HR24DU-1152
HR27DU-1152
HR30DU-1152

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

MERKÜR KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTERS

SRY21CK-1152 MR14KY-1152
MR19KY-1152
MR24KY-1152
MR28KY-1152

22 cm 14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

HERMES KASE
HERMES BOWL

HR17KS-1152 17 cm 12 ad/pcs

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HR01CT180-1152
HR01CF180-1152
HR01CT230-1152
HR01CF230-1152

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm
230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HR01KT-1152
HR01KF-1152

11,5 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

* *

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HR21DCK-1152 21 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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* Extrong: Anti-chipping reinforcement applied to the edges of the plate to prevent chipping or cracking.

ATELIER / LACE

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG DEEP PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG DEEP PLATE

HRO17DU-1153
HRO19DU-1153
HRO21DU-1153
HRO23DU-1153
HRO24DU-1153
HRO27DU-1153
HRO30DU-1153

HR26SPT-1153

HR21DCK-115317 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

26 cm

21 cm12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HR17DU-1153
HR19DU-1153
HR21DU-1153
HR23DU-1153
HR24DU-1153
HR27DU-1153
HR30DU-1153

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

MERKÜR KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

SRY21CK-1153 MR14KY-1153
MR19KY-1153
MR24KY-1153
MR28KY-1153

22 cm 14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

HERMES KASE
HERMES BOWL

HR17KS-1153 17 cm 12 ad/pcs

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HR01CT180-1153
HR01CF180-1153
HR01CT230-1153
HR01CF230-1153

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm
230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HR01KT-1153
HR01KF-1153

11,5 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

* *

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HR21DCK-1153 21 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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* Extrong: Anti-chipping reinforcement applied to the edges of the plate to prevent chipping or cracking.

ATELIER / REGAL FLIGREE

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG DEEP PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG DEEP PLATE

HRO17DU-1176
HRO19DU-1176
HRO21DU-1176
HRO23DU-1176
HRO24DU-1176
HRO27DU-1176
HRO30DU-1176

HR26SPT-1176

HR21DCK-117617 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

26 cm

21 cm12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HR17DU-1176
HR19DU-1176
HR21DU-1176
HR23DU-1176
HR24DU-1176
HR27DU-1176
HR30DU-1176

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

MERKÜR KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

SRY21CK-1176 MR14KY-1176
MR19KY-1176
MR24KY-1176
MR28KY-1176

22 cm 14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

HERMES KASE
HERMES BOWL

HR17KS-1176 17 cm 12 ad/pcs

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HR01CT180-1176
HR01CF180-1176
HR01CT230-1176
HR01CF230-1176

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm
230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HR01KT-1176
HR01KF-1176

11,5 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

* *

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HR21DCK-1176 21 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

MR21DU-1143
MR24DU-1143
MR26DU-1143
MR28DU-1143

CRM19CK-1143 SRY21CK-1143

HR26SPT-1143

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

19 cm 22 cm

26 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs 12 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

CARMiNA ÇUKUR TABAK
CARMINA DEEP PLATE

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

MERKÜR OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

MR14KY-1143
MR19KY-1143
MR24KY-1143
MR28KY-1143

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

36 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

CARMINA KASE
CARMINA BOWL

SARAY KASE
SARAY BOWL

CRM14KS-1143 14 cm

14 cm
17 cm

24 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HRO01CT180-1143
HRO01CF180-1143

15 cm
180 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

SRY14KS-1143
SRY17KS-1143

ATELIER / FLASH DUST

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

MR21DU-1145
MR24DU-1145
MR26DU-1145
MR28DU-1145

HR26SPT-1145

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

26 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HRO17DU-1145
HRO19DU-1145
HRO21DU-1145
HRO23DU-1145
HRO24DU-1145
HRO27DU-1145
HRO30DU-1145

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

ATELIER / IMPRESSION DARK

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HERMES KASE
HERMES BOWL

HR17KS-1145 17 cm 12 ad/pcsHR01CT180-1145
HR01CF180-1145
HR01CT230-1145
HR01CF230-1145

HR01KT-1145
HR01KF-1145

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm
230 cc

11,5 cm
90 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

SRY21CK-1145 22 cm 12 ad/pcs

HERMES DiK ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HR21DCK-1145 21 cm 12 ad/pcs

*

MERKÜR KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

MR14KY-1145
MR19KY-1145
MR24KY-1145
MR28KY-1145

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

CRM19CK-1145 19 cm 12 ad/pcs

CARMiNA ÇUKUR  TABAK
CARMINA DEEP PLATE

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLİ İÇİ
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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ATELIER / RAINFALL

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HRO17DU-1150
HRO19DU-1150
HRO21DU-1150
HRO23DU-1150
HRO24DU-1150
HRO27DU-1150
HRO30DU-1150

HR26SPT-1150

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

26 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HR17DU-1150
HR19DU-1150
HR21DU-1150
HR23DU-1150
HR24DU-1150
HR27DU-1150
HR30DU-1150

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs

HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HERMES KASE
HERMES BOWL

HR17KS-1150 17 cm 12 ad/pcsHR01CT180-1150
HR01CF180-1150
HR01CT230-1150
HR01CF230-1150

HR01KT-1150
HR01KF-1150

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm
230 cc

11,5 cm
90 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

SRY21CK-1150 22 cm 12 ad/pcs

HERMES DiK ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HR21DCK-1150 21 cm 12 ad/pcs

MERKÜR KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

MR14KY-1150
MR19KY-1150
MR24KY-1150
MR28KY-1150

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

*

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG DEEP PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG DEEP PLATE

HRO2OCK-1150 21 cm 12 ad/pcs

*

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HRO17DU-1180
HRO19DU-1180
HRO21DU-1180
HRO23DU-1180
HRO24DU-1180
HRO27DU-1180
HRO30DU-1180

HR17DU-1180
HR19DU-1180
HR21DU-1180
HR23DU-1180
HR24DU-1180
HR27DU-1180
HR30DU-1180

HR26SPT-1180

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

26 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

HERMES KASE
HERMES BOWL

HR17KS-1180 17 cm 12 ad/pcsHR01KT-1180
HR01KF-1180

15 cm
180 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

*

* Extrong: Anti-chipping reinforcement applied to the edges of the plate to prevent chipping or cracking.

ATELIER / INFINITY GLIMMER

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

SRY21CK-1180 22 cm 12 ad/pcs

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HR01CT180-1180
HR01CF180-1180
HR01CT230-1180
HR01CF230-1180

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm
230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

MERKÜR KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTERS

MR14KY-1180
MR19KY-1180
MR24KY-1180
MR28KY-1180

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES DiK ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HR21DCK-1180 21 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

* Extrong: Anti-chipping reinforcement applied to the edges of the plate to prevent chipping or cracking.

*

*

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HRO17DU-R01
HRO19DU-R01
HRO21DU-R01
HRO23DU-R01
HRO24DU-R01
HRO27DU-R01
HRO30DU-R01

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

HR21DCK-R01 21 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG DEEP PLATE

HRO20CK-R01 21 cm 12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KAYIK TABAK
HERMES OVAL PLATE

OVL12KY-R01
OVL15KY-R01
OVL19KY-R01

12 cm
15 cm
19 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KUPA
HERMES MUG

HR01MUG-R01 310 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KAYIK TABAK
HERMES OVAL PLATE

HR24KY-R01
HR26KY-R01
HR29KY-R01

24 cm
26 cm
29 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP AND SAUCER

HR01CT180-R01
HR01CF180-R01
HR01CT230-R01
HR01CF230-R01

15 cm
180 cm

15 cm
230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HR01KT-R01
HR01KF-R01

11,5 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KASE 
HERMES BOWL

HR08KS-R01
HR10KS-R01
HR14KS-R01

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm

50 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HR17DU-R01
HR19DU-R01
HR21DU-R01
HR23DU-R01
HR24DU-R01
HR27DU-R01
HR30DU-R01

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

HERMES SPAGETTi TABAĞI
HERMES PASTA PLATE

HR26SPT-R01 26 cm 6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

EKSEN KASE 
AXIS BOWL

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

EKS08KS-R01
EKS10KS-R01

8 cm
10 cm

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs

KOLİ İÇİ
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES JOKER KASE GRUBU 
HERMES STACKABLE BOWL

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

HR06JK-R01
HR08JK-R01
HR10JK-R01
HR12JK-R01

6 cm
8 cm

10 cm
12 cm

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
8 ad/pcs

KOLİ İÇİ
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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CREAMY / MERCURE
MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR OVAL KAYIK
MERCURE OVAL PLATE

MR21DU-R01
MR24DU-R01
MR26DU-R01
MR28DU-R01

MR14KY-R01
MR19KY-R01
MR24KY-R01
MR28KY-R01

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

CARMiNA YEMEK TABAĞI
CARMINA DEEP PLATE

CRM19CK-R01 19 cm

OTEL KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HOTEL ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

HRO01KT-R01
HRO01KF-R01

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ADA KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
ADA ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

ADA01KT-R01
ADA01KF-R01

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

SiLiNDiR  KUPA
CYLINDER MUG

SL01MUG-R01 345 cc 24 ad/pcs

ADA KUPA
ADA MUG

ADA01MUG-R01 175 cc 24 ad/pcs

CR
EA

M
Y 

/ M
ER

CU
R

E

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SARAY KASE
SARAY BOWL

KFS08KS-R01
KFS10KS-R01
SRY14KS-R01
SRY17KS-R01

8 cm 
10 cm
14 cm
17 cm

48 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

CARMiNA KASE
CARMINA BOWL

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MIRA  KUPA
MIRA MUG

MR01MUG-R01 265 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

OTEL ÇAY FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HOTEL TEA CUP and SAUCER

HRO01CT180-R01
HRO01CF180-R01
HRO01CT230-R01
HRO01CF230-R01

12 cm
90 cc
90 cc
90 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SARAY ÇUKUR TABAK
SARAY DEEP PLATE

SRY21CK-R01 22 cm 6 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
FERRO ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HR01KT-R01
FR01KF-R01

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

CARMiNA DERiN OVAL KAYIK TABAK
CARMINA DEEP OVAL PLATTER

KARE KAYIK TABAK
RECTANGULAR PLATTER

CRM19KY-R01 HR14KRK-R01
HR17KRK-R01
HR20KRK-R01

19 cm 14 cm
17 cm
20 cm

12 ad/pcs 24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

12 ad/pcs CRM14KS-R01 14 cm 24 ad/pcs
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CREAMY / MERCURE SUN
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M
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ER
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MERKÜR SUN DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE SUN FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR SUN OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE SUN OVAL PLATTER

MRSUN21DU-R01
MRSUN24DU-R01
MRSUN26DU-R01
MRSUN28DU-R01

MRSUN14KY-R01
MRSUN19KY-R01
MRSUN24KY-R01
MRSUN28KY-R01

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

MERKÜR SUN ÇUKUR TABAK
MERCURE SUN DEEP PLATE

CARMiNA ÇEREZLiK
CARMiNA MULTIPURPOSE BOWL

MRSUN19CK-R01
MRSUN24CK-R01

CRM10DKC-R01

19 cm
24 cm

10 cm

12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs

SUFLE KASESi
SOUFFLE BOWL

MERKÜR SUN KASE GRUBU
MERCURE SUN BOWL

HR10SFL-R01

HRSUN08KS-R01
HRSUN10KS-R01
HRSUN14KS-R01

10 cm

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm

12 ad/pcs

18 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
8 ad/pcs

EMAYE BAHAR KUPA 
BAHAR ENAMEL FORM MUG

EMAYE KUPA
ENAMEL FORM MUG

TERRA KUPA
TERRA MUG

EMBHR01MUG-R01

EM01MUG-R01

TR01MUG-R01

260 cc

260 cc

290 cc

24 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES KARE ÇEREZLiK
HERMES SQUARE MULTIPURPOSE BOWL

HR01CRZ-R01 10 cm 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO SUN KUPA
FERRO SUN MUG

FRSUN01MUG-R01 235 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO HAT KUPA
FERRO HAT MUG

FRHAT01MUG-R01 235 cc 24 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

FERRO HAT KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
FERRO HAT ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

HR01KT-R01
FRHAT01KF-R01

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

SiLiNDiR SUN KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
CYLINDER SUN ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

SiLiNDiR KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
CYLINDER ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

MRS01KT-R01
SLSUN01KF-R01

MRS01KT-R01
SL01KF-R01

12 cm
90 cc

12 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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MEKE / GREEN
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EK
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HERMES DÜZ TABAK
HERMES FLAT PLATE

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE

HERMES KASE
HERMES BOWL

HR17DU-H4
HR19DU-H4
HR21DU-H4
HR23DU-H4
HR24DU-H4
HR27DU-H4
HR30DU-H4

HRO17DU-H4
HRO19DU-H4
HRO21DU-H4
HRO23DU-H4
HRO24DU-H4
HRO27DU-H4
HRO30DU-H4

HR08KS-H4
HR10KS-H4
HR14KS-H4

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

17 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm
24 cm
27 cm
30 cm

8 cm
10 cm
14 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

50 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HRO20CK-H4 20 cm 12 ad/pcs

HERMES DERiN ÇUKUR TABAK
HERMES HIGH DEEP PLATE

SARAY KASE
SARAY BOWL

SARAY KASE
SARAY DEEP BOWL

HR21DCK-H4 SRY17KS-H4
KF01S08KS-H4
KF01S10KS-H4

SRY21CK-H4

21 cm 17 cm
8 cm

10 cm

22 cm

12 ad/pcs 24 ad/pcs
50 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

FERRO HAT KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
FERRO HAT ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

HERMES ANTiK KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES ANTIQUE COFFEE CUP and SAUCER

 HERMES iNCi KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES PEARL ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

HR01KT-H4
FRHAT01KF-H4

HR01KT-H4
HRANT01KF-H4

HR01KT-H4
HRIN01KF-H4

11,5 cm
90 cc

11,5 cm
90 cc

11,5 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

HERMES ÇAY FİNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES TEA CUP and SAUCER

HR01CT180-H4
HR01CF180-H4
HR01CT230-H4
HR01CF230-H4

15 cm
180 cc
15 cm

230 cc

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
HERMES ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HR01KT-H4
HR01KF-H4

11,5 cm
90 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

*

*

* Extrong: Anti-chipping reinforcement applied to the edges of the plate to prevent chipping or cracking.* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

HERMES EXTRA DAYANIKLI DÜZ TABAK
HERMES EXTRONG FLAT PLATE
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MEKE / GREEN

M
EK

E 
/ G
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MiRA KUPA
MIRA MUG

FERRO HAT KUPA
FERRO HAT MUG

TERRA KUPA
TERRA MUG

FERRO SUN KUPA
FERRO SUN MUG

ADA KUPA
ADA MUG

CARMiNA ÇEREZLiK
CARMINA MULTIPURPOSE BOWL

EMAYE BAHAR KUPA 
BAHAR ENAMEL FORM MUG

EMAYE KUPA 
ENAMEL FORM MUG

SUFLE KASESi
SOUFFLE BOWL

SiLiNDiR KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI
CYLINDER ESPRESSO CUP and SAUCER

MR01MUG-H4 FRHAT01MUG-H4 TR01MUG-H4

FRSUN01MUG-H4

ADA01MUG-H4

CRM10DKC-H4

EMBHR01MUG-H4 EM01MUG-H4

HR10SFL-H4 MRS01KT-H4
SL01KF-H4

265 cc 235 cc 290 cc

235 cc

175 cc

10 cm

260 cc 260 cc

10 cm 12 cm
90 cc

24 ad/pcs 24 ad/pcs 24 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs 24 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs 48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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MEKE / BROWN
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MEKE / BLACK
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PASTEL MATTE / SEA SALT

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR SUN ÇUKUR TABAK
MERCURE SUN DEEP PLATE

CARMiNA ÇUKUR TABAK
CARMINA DEEP PLATE

MR21DU-R80
MR24DU-R80
MR26DU-R80
MR28DU-R80

MRSUN19CK-R80
MRSUN24CK-R80

CRM19CK-R8021 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

19 cm
24 cm

19 cm12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

MRSUN21DU-R80
MRSUN24DU-R80
MRSUN26DU-R80
MRSUN28DU-R80

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

FERRO HAT KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
FERRO HAT ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HERMES OTEL ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES HOTEL TEA CUP AND SAUCER

MERKÜR SUN DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE SUN FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

MERKÜR SUN OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE SUN OVAL PLATTER

MR14KY-R80
MR19KY-R80
MR24KY-R80
MR28KY-R80

MRSUN14KY-R80
MRSUN19KY-R80
MRSUN24KY-R80
MRSUN28KY-R80

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

36 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

36 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

CARMINA KASE
CARMINA BOWL

CRM14KS-R80 14 cm 24 ad/pcsHR01KT-R80
FRHAT01KF-R80

HRO01CT180-R80
HRO01CF180-R80

12 cm
90 cc

15 cm
180 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

FERRO HAT KUPA
FERRO HAT MUG

FRHAT01MUG-R80 235 cc 12 ad/pcs

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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PASTEL MATTE / DRIED ROSE
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SEMERKÜR DÜZ TABAK

MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR SUN ÇUKUR TABAK
MERCURE SUN DEEP PLATE

CARMiNA ÇUKUR TABAK
CARMINA DEEP PLATE

MR21DU-R82
MR24DU-R82
MR26DU-R82
MR28DU-R82

MRSUN19CK-R82
MRSUN24CK-R82

CRM19CK-R8221 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

19 cm
24 cm

19 cm12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

FERRO HAT KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
FERRO HAT ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HERMES OTEL ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES HOTEL TEA CUP AND SAUCER

MERKÜR OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

MERKÜR SUN OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE SUN OVAL PLATTER

MR14KY-R82
MR19KY-R82
MR24KY-R82
MR28KY-R82

MRSUN14KY-R82
MRSUN19KY-R82
MRSUN24KY-R82
MRSUN28KY-R82

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

36 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

36 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

CARMINA KASE
CARMINA BOWL

CRM14KS-R82 14 cm 24 ad/pcsHR01KT-R82
FRHAT01KF-R82

HRO01CT180-R82
HRO01CF180-R82

12 cm
90 cc

15 cm
180 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

FERRO HAT KUPA
FERRO HAT MUG

FRHAT01MUG-R82 235 cc 12 ad/pcs

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

MERKÜR SUN DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE SUN FLAT PLATES

MRSUN21DU-R82
MRSUN24DU-R82
MRSUN26DU-R82
MRSUN28DU-R82

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

MERKÜR SUN DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE SUN FLAT PLATE

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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PASTEL MATTE / MINT
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MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR SUN ÇUKUR TABAK
MERCURE SUN DEEP PLATE

CARMiNA ÇUKUR TABAK
CARMINA DEEP PLATE

MR21DU-R79
MR24DU-R79
MR26DU-R79
MR28DU-R79

MRSUN19CK-R79
MRSUN24CK-R79

CRM19CK-R7921 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

19 cm
24 cm

19 cm12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

MRSUN21DU-R79
MRSUN24DU-R79
MRSUN26DU-R79
MRSUN28DU-R79

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

FERRO HAT KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
FERRO HAT ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HERMES OTEL ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES HOTEL TEA CUP AND SAUCER

MERKÜR SUN DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE SUN FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

MERKÜR SUN OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE SUN OVAL PLATTER

MR14KY-R79
MR19KY-R79
MR24KY-R79
MR28KY-R79

MRSUN14KY-R79
MRSUN19KY-R79
MRSUN24KY-R79
MRSUN28KY-R79

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

36 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

36 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

CARMiNA KASE
CARMINA BOWL

CRM14KS-R79 14 cm 24 ad/pcsHR01KT-R79
FRHAT01KF-R79

HRO01CT180-R79
HRO01CF180-R79

12 cm
90 cc

15 cm
180 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

FERRO HAT KUPA
FERRO HAT MUG

FRHAT01MUG-R79 235 cc 12 ad/pcs

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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PASTEL MATTE / PALE POWDER

PA
ST
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 M

AT
TE

 / 
PA
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 P
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W

D
ER

FERRO HAT KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
FERRO HAT ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HERMES OTEL ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES STACKABLE TEA CUP AND SAUCER

MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR SUN ÇUKUR TABAK
MERCURE SUN DEEP PLATE

CARMiNA ÇUKUR TABAK
CARMINA DEEP PLATE

MR21DU-R81
MR24DU-R81
MR26DU-R81
MR28DU-R81

MRSUN19CK-R81
MRSUN24CK-R81

CRM19CK-R8121 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

19 cm
24 cm

19 cm12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

MRSUN21DU-R81
MRSUN24DU-R81
MRSUN26DU-R81
MRSUN28DU-R81

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

FERRO HAT KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
FERRO HAT ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HERMES OTEL ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES HOTEL TEA CUP AND SAUCER

MERKÜR SUN DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE SUN FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

MERKÜR SUN OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE SUN OVAL PLATTER

MR14KY-R81
MR19KY-R81
MR24KY-R81
MR28KY-R81

MRSUN14KY-R81
MRSUN19KY-R81
MRSUN24KY-R81
MRSUN28KY-R81

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

36 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

36 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

CARMiNA KASE
CARMINA BOWL

CRM14KS-R81 14 cm 24 ad/pcsHR01KT-R81
FRHAT01KF-R81

HRO01CT180-R81
HRO01CF180-R81

12 cm
90 cc

15 cm
180 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

FERRO HAT KUPA
FERRO HAT MUG

FRHAT01MUG-R81 235 cc 12 ad/pcs

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size



Le
t’s

 P
or

lin
e!

158 159www.porline.com.tr

PASTEL MATTE / BABY BLUE

PA
ST
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AT
TE

 / 
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A
B

Y 
B

LU
EMERKÜR DÜZ TABAK

MERCURE FLAT PLATE
MERKÜR DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR SUN ÇUKUR TABAK
MERCURE SUN DEEP PLATE

CARMiNA ÇUKUR TABAK
CARMINA DEEP PLATE

MR21DU-R83
MR24DU-R83
MR26DU-R83
MR28DU-R83

MRSUN19CK-R83
MRSUN24CK-R83

CRM19CK-R8321 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

19 cm
24 cm

19 cmMRSUN21DU-R83
MRSUN24DU-R83
MRSUN26DU-R83
MRSUN28DU-R83

21 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm
28 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs
6 ad/pcs

12 ad/pcs

FERRO HAT KAHVE FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
FERRO HAT ESPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER

HERMES OTEL ÇAY FiNCANI VE TABAĞI
HERMES HOTEL TEA CUP AND SAUCER

MERKÜR SUN DÜZ TABAK
MERCURE SUN FLAT PLATE

MERKÜR OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE OVAL PLATTER

MERKÜR SUN OVAL KAYIK TABAK
MERCURE SUN OVAL PLATTER

MR14KY-R83
MR19KY-R83
MR24KY-R83
MR28KY-R83

MRSUN14KY-R83
MRSUN19KY-R83
MRSUN24KY-R83
MRSUN28KY-R83

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

14 cm
19 cm
24 cm
28 cm

36 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

36 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs
18 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

CARMINA KASE
CARMINA BOWL

CRM14KS-R83 14 cm 24 ad/pcsHR01KT-R83
FRHAT01KF-R83

HRO01CT180-R83
HRO01CF180-R83

12 cm
90 cc

15 cm
180 cc

48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

FERRO HAT KUPA
FERRO HAT MUG

FRHAT01MUG-R83 235 cc 12 ad/pcs

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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VENÜS SILVIA ÇORBA KASESi
VENUS SILVIA BOWL

VNSLV14KS-R73 21 cm 12 ad/pcs

VENÜS SILVIA ÇUKUR TABAK
VENUS SILVIA DEEP PLATE

VNSLV21CK-R75 21 cm 12 ad/pcs

VENÜS SILVIA DÜZ TABAK
VENUS SILVIA FLAT PLATE

VNSLV20DU-R75
VNSLV25DU-R75

21 cm
25 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

VENÜS SILVIA ÇORBA KASESi
VENUS SILVIA BOWL

VNSLV14KS-R70 14 cm 24 ad/pcs

VENÜS SILVIA ÇUKUR TABAK
VENUS SILVIA DEEP PLATE

VNSLV21CK-R70 21 cm 12 ad/pcs

VENÜS SILVIA DÜZ TABAK
VENUS SILVIA FLAT PLATE

VNSLV20DU-R70
VNSLV25DU-R70

21 cm
25 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

VENÜS SILVIA ÇORBA KASESi
VENUS SILVIA BOWL

VNSLV14KS-R73 14 cm 24 ad/pcs

VENÜS SILVIA ÇUKUR TABAK
VENUS SILVIA DEEP PLATE

VNSLV21CK-R73 21 cm 12 ad/pcs

VENÜS SILVIA DÜZ TABAK
VENUS SILVIA FLAT PLATE

VNSLV20DU-R73
VNSLV25DU-R73

21 cm
25 cm

12 ad/pcs
12 ad/pcs

VENUS SILVIA VENUS SILVIA | INDIGO

VENUS SILVIA | EPHESUS GREEN

VENUS SILVIA | SAND GREY

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size

ÜRÜN KODU
Product Code

KOLi iÇi
Box Qty.

EBAT
Size
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CUPS & MUGS

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

MOLD / KALIP

HERMES HOTEL

MERCURE ECE

CYLINDER CYLINDER SUN

FERRO FERRO HAT

LINEA HERMES/PEARL

ANTIQUE ADA

YONCA HELEN

ELISA SILVIA

PARIS HANDLED PARIS

MOLD / KALIPDESCRIPTION / AÇIKLAMA DESCRIPTION / AÇIKLAMA
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PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
HR01KT
HR01KF

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
HRO01KT
HRO01KF

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
MR01KT
MR01KF

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
ECE01KT
ECE01KF

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
MRS01KT
PRS01KF

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
PRSK01KF

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
MRS01KT
SL01KF

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
MRS01KT

SLSUN01KF

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
HR01KT
FR01KF

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
HR01KT

FRHAT01KF

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
HR01KT

HRLNA01KF

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
HR01KT

HRIN01KF

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
HR01KT

HRANT01KF

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
ADA01KT
ADA01KF

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
HR01KT

HRYNC01KF

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
HR01KT

HRHLO1KF

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
HR01KT

HRELS01KF

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
HR01KT

HRSLV01KF

SIZE / EBAT
11,5 cm
90 cc

SIZE / EBAT
12,5 cm
90 cc

SIZE / EBAT
12 cm
90 cc

SIZE / EBAT
12 cm
90 cc

SIZE / EBAT
12 cm
90 cc

SIZE / EBAT
90 cc

SIZE / EBAT
12 cm
90 cc

SIZE / EBAT
12 cm
90 cc

SIZE / EBAT
12 cm
90 cc

SIZE / EBAT
12 cm
90 cc

SIZE / EBAT
12 cm
90 cc

SIZE / EBAT
12 cm
90 cc

SIZE / EBAT
12 cm
90 cc

SIZE / EBAT
12 cm
90 cc

SIZE / EBAT
12 cm
90 cc

SIZE / EBAT
12 cm
90 cc

SIZE / EBAT
12 cm
90 cc

SIZE / EBAT
12 cm
90 cc

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
48 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
48 ad/pcs
48 ad/pcs

HERMES ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER / HERMES KAHVE FiNCANI & TABAĞI HOTEL ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER / OTEL KAHVE FiNCANI & TABAĞI

MERCURE ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER /MERKÜR KAHVE FiNCANI & TABAĞI ECE ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER / ECE KAHVE FiNCANI & TABAĞI

PARIS ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER / PARiS KAHVE FiNCANI & TABAĞI PARIS ESPRESSO CUP WITHOUT HANDLE 
PARiS KULPSUZ KAHVE FiNCANI

 CYLINDER ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER / SiLiNDiR KAHVE FiNCANI & TABAĞI CYLINDER SUN ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER
SiLiNDiR SUN KAHVE FiNCANI ve TABAĞI

FERRO ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER / FERRO KAHVE FiNCANI & TABAĞI FERRO HAT ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER / FERRO HAT KAHVE FiNCANI & TABAĞI

HERMES LINEA ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER
HERMES LiNEA KAHVE FiNCANI & TABAĞI

HERMES PEARL ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER
HERMES iNCi KAHVE FiNCANI & TABAĞI

ANTIQUE ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER / ANTiK KAHVE FiNCANI & TABAĞI ADA ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER / ADA KAHVE FiNCANI & TABAĞI

YONCA ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER / YONCA KAHVE FiNCANI & TABAĞI HELEN ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER / HELEN KAHVE FiNCANI & TABAĞI

ELISA ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER / ELiSA KAHVE FiNCANI & TABAĞI SILVIA ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER / SILVIA KAHVE FiNCANI & TABAĞI
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CUPS & MUGS

* You can choose other SKU’s (shapes) from the other pages and ask us if your selection is applicable in the design(color) on this page.

MOLD / KALIP

HERMES

FERRO FERRO HAT

HERMES ADA

MERCURE ECE

FERRO SUN CYLINDER

MIRA TERRA

ENAMEL BAHAR 
ENAMEL

HOTEL

MOLD / KALIPDESCRIPTION / AÇIKLAMA DESCRIPTION / AÇIKLAMA
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PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
HR01CT180
HR01CF180

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
MR01CT180
MR01CF180

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
FR01MUG

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
FRSUN01MUG

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
HR01MUG

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
MR01MUG

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
EM01MUG

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
HRO01CT180
HRO01CF180

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
MR01CT230
MR01CF230

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
HRO01CT180
HRO01CF180

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
ECE01CT180
ECE01CF180

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
FRHT01MUG

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
SL01MUG

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
ADA01MUG

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
ADA01MUG

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
EMBHR01MUG

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
HRO01CT230
HRO01CF230

PRODUCT CODE / ÜRÜN KODU
ECE01CT230
ECE01CF230

SIZE / EBAT
15 cm
180 cc

SIZE / EBAT
15 cm
180 cc

SIZE / EBAT
235 cc

SIZE / EBAT
235 cc

SIZE / EBAT
310 cc

SIZE / EBAT
310 cc

SIZE / EBAT
260 cc

SIZE / EBAT
15 cm
230 cc

SIZE / EBAT
15 cm
230 cc

SIZE / EBAT
15 cm
180 cc

SIZE / EBAT
15 cm
180 cc

SIZE / EBAT
235 cc

SIZE / EBAT
345 cc

SIZE / EBAT
175 cc

SIZE / EBAT
175 cc

SIZE / EBAT
260 cc

SIZE / EBAT
15 cm
230 cc

SIZE / EBAT
15 cm
230 cc

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
24 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
24 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
24 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
24 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
24 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
24 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
24 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
24 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
24 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
24 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

BOX QTY. / KUTU iÇi
24 ad/pcs
24 ad/pcs

HERMES TEA CUP & SAUCER / HERMES ÇAY FiNCANI & TABAĞI

MERCURE TEA CUP & SAUCER / MERCURE ÇAY FiNCANI & TABAĞI

FERRO CUP / FERRO KUPA

FERRO SUN CUP / FERRO SUN KUPA

HERMES CUP / HERMES KUPA

MIRA CUP / MIRA KUPA

ENAMEL FORM CUP / EMAYE KUPA

HOTEL TEA CUP & SAUCER / OTEL ÇAY FiNCANI & TABAĞI

ECE TEA CUP & SAUCER / ECE ÇAY FiNCANI & TABAĞI

FERRO HAT MUG / FERRO HAT KUPA

CYLINDER MUG / SiLiNDiR KUPA

ADA MUG / ADA KUPA

TERRA MUG / TERRA KUPA

BAHAR ENAMEL FORM MUG / EMAYE BAHAR KUPA
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MYSTIC EARTHAZURE TEARS
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WHITE CASCADERADIANT BLISS
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ATELIER / ONYX ATELIER / MOTTLE
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ATELIER / IMPRESSION LIGHTATELIER / FLASH ROT
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ATELIER / GOLDEN VEINSATELIER / ELEGANT HERITAGE
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ATELIER / OCEAN‘S WHISPERATELIER / LUMINIOUS GLOW
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Notes



Factory  Address 		  : 1. Organize Sanayi 10. Cad. No: 3 KÜTAHYA / TÜRKiYE       Phone:  0274-266 21 66    Fax :  0274-266 23 66 
Showroom  Address 	 : Ataköy Towers B Blok No: 20 / 2 Kat : 16  D: 165  Bakırköy / iSTANBUL  /  TÜRKiYE

www.porline.com.tr  info@porlineporselen.com porlineporline.tr


